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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Mike
Gray
Benjamin
David
Jeremy
Brittany
Brady
Bow
Tony
Steve
Andrea
Thad
Drew
Wayne
Jay
Jose
Sean
Paul
Zeb
Derek
Dan
Raymond
Jason
Nate
Brian
Marlin
Brent
Genny
Joshua
Jesse
Mark

Anderson
Augustus
Lewis
Henry
Smith
Goicoechea
Johnson
Angemi
Huff
Vaught
Foster
Jones
Adams
Rancourt
Morgan
Cervantes
Olson
Lindauer
Perez
Call
Dosedel
Mullenax
Boeckmann
Reese
Westphal
Ordway
Crumley
Gerke
Mckee
Burgess
Streeter

327
330
353
302
379
313
308
328
306
390
339
310
309
303
307
317
367
354
370
305
337
315
321
374
392
368
311
342
362
334
314

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place

N

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

N -

WN PP W

PWOOOO~NOOOONNORMRERE M

(SN
o

12
13

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/22/2015

Place
Gender

[

NOO~NOPFR OORWN

Gender
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Chip Time

4:19:29.717
4:53:07.140
4:56:26.840
5:14:09.171
5:19:10.058
5:24:41.186
5:31:44.790
5:36:46.571
5:45:48.464
5:49:49.977
5:52:41.395
5:53:16.307
5:56:29.552
6:00:05.963
6:05:40.450
6:05:56.557
6:07:30.253
6:13:38.567
6:14:21.403
6:15:05.048
6:22:12.876
6:24:45.249
6:31:01.799
6:31:56.454
6:33:02.533
6:36:42.501
6:41:51.825
6:41:46.927
6:50:28.530
6:53:00.645
6:54:08.749

Gun Time

4:19:29.717
4:53:15.163
4:56:31.482
5:14:13.784
5:19:18.212
5:24:46.162
5:31:52.072
5:36:46.571
5:45:55.049
5:49:54.789
5:52:46.743
5:53:22.851
5:56:36.088
6:00:10.862
6:05:44.879
6:06:01.635
6:07:30.253
6:13:45.563
6:14:21.403
6:15:05.048
6:22:30.452
6:24:45.249
6:31:08.388
6:32:06.879
6:33:07.012
6:36:42.501
6:41:51.825
6:41:52.588
6:50:39.548
6:53:07.824
6:54:17.729
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kevin
Joseph
Eric
Audrey
Micah
Julie
Lynette
Rachael
Eric
Dustin
Vick

Aj
Dennis
Jason
Melody
Elizabeth
Travis
Cassidy
Tricia
John
Emily
Mike
Rebecca
Christie
Dj

Emily
Bob
Billie
Stephanie
Randy
Sean

Warner
Hawks
Campbell
Gehlhausen
Ness
Tinney
Mcdougal
Bazzett
Bultez
Matier
Trees
Zenkert
Ahern
Koster
Hazi
Linzmeyer
Spiker
Hood
Robbins
Scott
Gallup
Kirkmire
Bishop
Ebenroth
Steffler
Morgan
Bain
Leinum
Smith
Thorn
Arritt

Place

Bib Masters
391 11
344 12
335

341

365

386 1
360 2
208

333 13
359

389 3
393

316 14
349

345

355

323

301

376

319

340

325 15
332

318 4
384 16
324

331 17
352 5
380 6
385 18
329 19

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
7  Age 40-49
8  Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
3 Age 20-29
1 Age40-49
2 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
16 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
17 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
18 Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6  Age 40-49
6 Age50-59
13 Age 40-49
1/22/2015

Place
Gender
29
30
31
4
32
5
6
7
33
34
8
35
36
37
9
10
38
39
11
40
12
41
13
14
42
15
43
16
17
44
45

Gender

SZITMTTETNZETNTEETNSnSEananSInsnnnSnss

Chip Time

6:56:46.422
6:58:37.256
7:02:42.386
7:04:37.087
7:07:04.756
7:07:15.341
7:14:31.258
7:23:22.393
7:35:49.239
7:37:10.170
7:38:50.014
7:40:07.307
7:43:17.335
7:44:37.925
7:49:29.037
7:51:28.828
7:52:57.681
7:57:41.746
7:58:17.822
8:01:32.832
8:05:22.962
8:13:00.144
8:13:12.569
8:26:51.827
8:27:27.486
8:31:30.729
8:33:04.883
8:49:20.996
8:49:13.796
8:49:09.964
8:54:31.154

Gun Time

6:56:55.282
6:58:46.148
7:02:56.300
7:04:43.681
7:07:11.838
7:07:15.341
7:14:42.583
7:23:32.560
7:36:06.163
7:37:23.389
7:38:50.014
7:40:20.504
7:43:24.193
7:44:51.567
7:49:34.904
7:51:37.705
7:52:57.681
7:57:41.746
7:58:33.777
8:01:39.235
8:05:39.281
8:13:14.783
8:13:24.029
8:27:01.463
8:27:36.876
8:31:46.359
8:33:12.669
8:49:20.996
8:49:22.931
8:49:27.656
8:54:42.280
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Carolyn
Leanna
Larry
Kimberly
Daniel
Doug
Albert
Bertha
Chere
Aaron
Nellie
Andrea
Lori
Daniel
Ron
Steve
Woody
Jason
Colleen
Fawn
Jenni
Blas
John
Kelley
Daunine
Austin
Bart
Thom
Jennifer
Jacob
Jef

Last Name
Loffer
Fischer
Meadors
Mcgourty
Barrett
Trees

Hair
Sandoval
Ostolasa
Pryor
Pryor
Simmonsen
Neves
Lechefsky
Horton
Loebner
Sobey
Kutsurelis
Kersgard
Caveney
Moore
Martinez
Hoenemier
Puckett
Hoenemier
Anderson
Davis
Sowers
Sowers
Robinson
Torp

Place
Bib Masters
357 7
338
363 20
361
320
388 21
343
377 8
369 9
371 22
372
378 10
366 11
351 DNS
347 DNF
356
381
350 DNS
348 DNS
336 DNS
364
358
322 DNS
373
346
326
312 DNS
383 DNF
382
304
387 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

= N
O NOXOsy0O0WwNNAN

10
1
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/22/2015

Place
Gender
18
19
46
20
a7
48
49
21
22
50
23
24
25
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

ST T

Chip Time
9:02:25.429
9:02:26.762
9:03:30.960
9:07:33.905
9:07:36.527
9:23:23.405
9:23:57.660
9:58:38.052
10:54:11.945
10:54:20.644
11:10:39.563
11:24:40.420
11:24:39.524
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:02:41.940
9:02:43.259
9:03:45.136
9:07:47.119
9:07:49.030
9:23:34.385
9:23:57.660
9:58:53.855
10:54:31.792
10:54:34.148
11:10:39.563
11:25:00.758
11:25:00.891
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
50K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
DNS Andy Ringholz 375 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/22/2015 Page 4 of 4



Place

o
>

ol ol
BRBowo~wurwNr

WWWWWNNDNDNNNNNNRPRPERPRPERERER
A OWONPOO~NOUUPWNPEPOOOLONOO O

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Mike
Gray
Benjamin
David
Jeremy
Brady
Bow
Tony
Steve
Thad
Drew
Wayne
Jay
Jose
Sean
Paul
Zeb
Derek
Dan
Raymond
Jason
Nate
Brian
Marlin
Brent
Joshua
Jesse
Mark
Kevin
Joseph
Eric

Anderson
Augustus
Lewis
Henry
Smith
Johnson
Angemi
Huff
Vaught
Jones
Adams
Rancourt
Morgan
Cervantes
Olson
Lindauer
Perez
Call
Dosedel
Mullenax
Boeckmann
Reese
Westphal
Ordway
Crumley
Mckee
Burgess
Streeter
Warner
Hawks
Campbell

Bib Masters

327
330
353
302
379
308
328
306
390
310
309
303
307
317
367
354
370
305
337
315
321
374
392
368
311
362
334
314
391
344
335

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place

A WDNPE

11
12

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

P WOOONOOONNOOR_RPEPRAWONEOWONLEPRE

50K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

1/22/2015

Place
Gender
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Gender

LTI ZEIIZIZIZLILILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time

4:19:29.717
4:53:07.140
4:56:26.840
5:14:09.171
5:19:10.058
5:31:44.790
5:36:46.571
5:45:48.464
5:49:49.977
5:53:16.307
5:56:29.552
6:00:05.963
6:05:40.450
6:05:56.557
6:07:30.253
6:13:38.567
6:14:21.403
6:15:05.048
6:22:12.876
6:24:45.249
6:31:01.799
6:31:56.454
6:33:02.533
6:36:42.501
6:41:51.825
6:50:28.530
6:53:00.645
6:54:08.749
6:56:46.422
6:58:37.256
7:02:42.386

Gun Time

4:19:29.717
4:53:15.163
4:56:31.482
5:14:13.784
5:19:18.212
5:31:52.072
5:36:46.571
5:45:55.049
5:49:54.789
5:53:22.851
5:56:36.088
6:00:10.862
6:05:44.879
6:06:01.635
6:07:30.253
6:13:45.563
6:14:21.403
6:15:05.048
6:22:30.452
6:24:45.249
6:31:08.388
6:32:06.879
6:33:07.012
6:36:42.501
6:41:51.825
6:50:39.548
6:53:07.824
6:54:17.729
6:56:55.282
6:58:46.148
7:02:56.300
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Place
OA
36
40
41
43
44
45
48
49
51
53
56
58
61
62
65
67
68
69
72
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Micah
Eric
Dustin
Aj
Dennis
Jason
Travis
Cassidy
John
Mike
Dj
Bob
Randy
Sean
Larry
Daniel
Doug
Albert
Aaron
Daniel
Ron
Steve
Woody
Jason
Blas
John
Austin
Bart
Thom
Jacob
Jef

Ness
Bultez
Matier
Zenkert
Ahern
Koster
Spiker
Hood
Scott
Kirkmire
Steffler
Bain
Thorn
Arritt
Meadors
Barrett
Trees
Hair
Pryor
Lechefsky
Horton
Loebner
Sobey
Kutsurelis
Martinez
Hoenemier
Anderson
Davis
Sowers
Robinson
Torp

Place

Bib Masters
365

333 13
359

393

316 14
349

323

301

319

325 15
384 16
331 17
385 18
329 19
363 20
320

388 21
343

371 22
351 DNS
347 DNF
356

381

350 DNS
358

322 DNS
326

312 DNS
383 DNF
304

387 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
3
9
15
16
5
17
18
19
4
10
11
12
6
13
7
5
8
20
14
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

50K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/22/2015

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZEIIZIZIZLILILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time

7:07:04.756
7:35:49.239
7:37:10.170
7:40:07.307
7:43:17.335
7:44:37.925
7:52:57.681
7:57:41.746
8:01:32.832
8:13:00.144
8:27:27.486
8:33:04.883
8:49:09.964
8:54:31.154
9:03:30.960
9:07:36.527
9:23:23.405
9:23:57.660
10:54:20.644
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:07:11.838
7:36:06.163
7:37:23.389
7:40:20.504
7:43:24.193
7:44:51.567
7:52:57.681
7:57:41.746
8:01:39.235
8:13:14.783
8:27:36.876
8:33:12.669
8:49:27.656
8:54:42.280
9:03:45.136
9:07:49.030
9:23:34.385
9:23:57.660
10:54:34.148
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
DNS Andy Ringholz 375 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/22/2015 Page 3 0of 3



Place
OA

11
28
35
37
38
39
42
46
47
50
52
54
55
57
59
60
63
64
66
70
71
73
74
75
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Brittany
Andrea
Genny
Audrey
Julie
Lynette
Rachael
Vicki
Melody
Elizabeth
Tricia
Emily
Rebecca
Christie
Emily
Billie
Stephanie
Carolyn
Leanna
Kimberly
Bertha
Chere
Nellie
Andrea
Lori
Colleen
Fawn
Jenni
Kelley
Daunine
Jennifer

Last Name Bib Masters

Goicoechea
Foster
Gerke
Gehlhausen
Tinney
Mcdougal
Bazzett
Trees

Hazi
Linzmeyer
Robbins
Gallup
Bishop
Ebenroth
Morgan
Leinum
Smith
Loffer
Fischer
Mcgourty
Sandoval
Ostolasa
Pryor
Simmonsen
Neves
Kersgard
Caveney
Moore
Puckett
Hoenemier
Sowers

313
339
342
341
386
360
208
389
345
355
376
340
332
318
324
352
380
357
338
361
377
369
372
378
366
348
336
364
373
346
382

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place

=

(&)

10
11
DNS
DNS

50K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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'_\
= o

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/22/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

NNNNNNRPRRPRRRRRERRRERE
ORNWNRPROOONOOUNWNEREO

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
5:24:41.186
5:52:41.395
6:41:46.927
7:04:37.087
7:07:15.341
7:14:31.258
7:23:22.393
7:38:50.014
7:49:29.037
7:51:28.828
7:58:17.822
8:05:22.962
8:13:12.569
8:26:51.827
8:31:30.729
8:49:20.996
8:49:13.796
9:02:25.429
9:02:26.762
9:07:33.905
9:58:38.052
10:54:11.945
11:10:39.563
11:24:40.420
11:24:39.524
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:24:46.162
5:52:46.743
6:41:52.588
7:04:43.681
7:07:15.341
7:14:42.583
7:23:32.560
7:38:50.014
7:49:34.904
7:51:37.705
7:58:33.777
8:05:39.281
8:13:24.029
8:27:01.463
8:31:46.359
8:49:20.996
8:49:22.931
9:02:41.940
9:02:43.259
9:07:47.119
9:58:53.855
10:54:31.792
11:10:39.563
11:25:00.758
11:25:00.891
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

)
ZWN R
<

Z OB~ WNPREP
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~NO U WN P

oo

DNS
DNS
DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

50K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=

L e e M

=TI L

MTTTMMTTTTTT T

=L

Brittany
Genny
Rachael
Elizabeth
Kimberly
Jenni

Gray
Drew
Sean
Micah
John
Daniel
Jacob

Andrea
Audrey
Melody
Tricia
Emily
Rebecca
Emily
Leanna
Nellie
Kelley
Daunine
Jennifer

Mike
Benjamin
David

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender
Goicoechea 313 6 1
Gerke 342 28 3
Bazzett 208 39 7
Linzmeyer 355 47 10
Mcgourty 361 66 20
Moore 364 DNF DNF
Augustus 330 2 2
Adams 309 13 11
Olson 367 17 15
Ness 365 36 32
Scott 319 51 40
Barrett 320 67 47
Robinson 304 DNS DNS
Foster 339 11 2
Gehlhausen 341 35 4
Hazi 345 46 9
Robbins 376 50 11
Gallup 340 52 12
Bishop 332 54 13
Morgan 324 57 15
Fischer 338 64 19
Pryor 372 73 23
Puckett 373 DNS DNS
Hoenemier 346 DNS DNS
Sowers 382 DNS DNS
Anderson 327 1 1
Lewis 353 3 3
Henry 302 4 4

1/22/2015

Chip Time
5:24:41.186
6:41:46.927
7:23:22.393
7:51:28.828
9:07:33.905
00:00.000

4:53:07.140
5:56:29.552
6:07:30.253
7:07:04.756
8:01:32.832
9:07:36.527

00:00.000

5:52:41.395
7:04:37.087
7:49:29.037
7:58:17.822
8:05:22.962
8:13:12.569
8:31:30.729
9:02:26.762
11:10:39.563
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:19:29.717
4:56:26.840
5:14:09.171

Gun Time
5:24:46.162
6:41:52.588
7:23:32.560
7:51:37.705
9:07:47.119
00:00.000

4:53:15.163
5:56:36.088
6:07:30.253
7:07:11.838
8:01:39.235
9:07:49.030

00:00.000

5:52:46.743
7:04:43.681
7:49:34.904
7:58:33.777
8:05:39.281
8:13:24.029
8:31:46.359
9:02:43.259
11:10:39.563
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:19:29.717
4:56:31.482
5:14:13.784
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

oA WN P

Gender First Name

LTI LZLLL

M7 T T

Jeremy
Brady
Jay
Zeb
Derek
Dan
Jason
Nate
Brent
Joshua
Jesse
Mark
Eric
Dustin
Aj
Jason
Travis
Cassidy
Albert
Steve
Woody
Blas
Austin
Andy

Julie
Lynette
Vicki
Christie
Billie
Stephanie

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

50K

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Smith 379 5 5
Johnson 308 7 6
Morgan 307 15 13
Perez 370 19 17
Call 305 20 18
Dosedel 337 21 19
Boeckmann 321 23 21
Reese 374 24 22
Crumley 311 27 25
Mckee 362 29 26
Burgess 334 30 27
Streeter 314 31 28
Campbell 335 34 31
Matier 359 41 34
Zenkert 393 43 35
Koster 349 45 37
Spiker 323 48 38
Hood 301 49 39
Hair 343 69 49
Loebner 356 DNS DNS
Sobey 381 DNF DNF
Martinez 358 DNS DNS
Anderson 326 DNS DNS
Ringholz 375 DNS DNS
Tinney 386 37 1 5
Mcdougal 360 38 2 6
Trees 389 42 3 8
Ebenroth 318 55 4 14
Leinum 352 59 5 16
Smith 380 60 6 17

1/22/2015

Chip Time
5:19:10.058
5:31:44.790
6:05:40.450
6:14:21.403
6:15:05.048
6:22:12.876
6:31:01.799
6:31:56.454
6:41:51.825
6:50:28.530
6:53:00.645
6:54:08.749
7:02:42.386
7:37:10.170
7:40:07.307
7:44:37.925
7:52:57.681
7:57:41.746
9:23:57.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:07:15.341
7:14:31.258
7:38:50.014
8:26:51.827
8:49:20.996
8:49:13.796

Gun Time
5:19:18.212
5:31:52.072
6:05:44.879
6:14:21.403
6:15:05.048
6:22:30.452
6:31:08.388
6:32:06.879
6:41:51.825
6:50:39.548
6:53:07.824
6:54:17.729
7:02:56.300
7:37:23.389
7:40:20.504
7:44:51.567
7:52:57.681
7:57:41.746
9:23:57.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:07:15.341
7:14:42.583
7:38:50.014
8:27:01.463
8:49:20.996
8:49:22.931
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
7
8
9
10
DNS
DNS

O~NO O WNPE

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

50K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=

LTI T

T

Carolyn
Bertha
Chere
Andrea
Colleen
Fawn

Bow
Tony
Steve
Thad
Jose
Raymond
Kevin
Joseph
Eric
Mike
Dj

Bob
Sean
Aaron
Ron
Jason
John
Bart
Thom
Jef

Lori

Wayne

Place
Bib OA
Loffer 357 63
Sandoval 377 70
Ostolasa 369 71
Simmonsen 378 74
Kersgard 348 DNS
Caveney 336 DNS
Angemi 328 8
Huff 306 9
Vaught 390 10
Jones 310 12
Cervantes 317 16
Mullenax 315 22
Warner 391 32
Hawks 344 33
Bultez 333 40
Kirkmire 325 53
Steffler 384 56
Bain 331 58
Arritt 329 62
Pryor 371 72
Horton 347 DNF
Kutsurelis 350 DNS
Hoenemier 322 DNS
Davis 312 DNS
Sowers 383 DNF
Torp 387 DNS
Neves 366 75
Rancourt 303 14
1/22/2015

Place Place
Masters Gender
7 18
8 21
9 22
10 24
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 7
2 8
3 9
4 10
6 14
8 20
11 29
12 30
13 33
15 41
16 42
17 43
19 45
22 50
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
11 25
5 12

Chip Time
9:02:25.429
9:58:38.052
10:54:11.945
11:24:40.420
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:36:46.571
5:45:48.464
5:49:49.977
5:53:16.307
6:05:56.557
6:24:45.249
6:56:46.422
6:58:37.256
7:35:49.239
8:13:00.144
8:27:27.486
8:33:04.883
8:54:31.154
10:54:20.644
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:24:39.524

6:00:05.963

Gun Time
9:02:41.940
9:58:53.855
10:54:31.792
11:25:00.758
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:36:46.571
5:45:55.049
5:49:54.789
5:53:22.851
6:06:01.635
6:24:45.249
6:56:55.282
6:58:46.148
7:36:06.163
8:13:14.783
8:27:36.876
8:33:12.669
8:54:42.280
10:54:34.148
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:25:00.891

6:00:10.862
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2

co~NO Ol W

DNS

Gender First Name

=TI L

<

Paul
Brian
Marlin
Dennis
Randy
Larry
Doug

Daniel

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

50K

Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Lindauer 354 18
Westphal 392 25
Ordway 368 26
Ahern 316 44
Thorn 385 61
Meadors 363 65
Trees 388 68
Lechefsky 351 DNS

1/22/2015

Place Place
Masters Gender

7 16

9 23

10 24

14 36

18 44

20 46

21 48
DNS DNS

Chip Time

6:13:38.567
6:33:02.533
6:36:42.501
7:43:17.335
8:49:09.964
9:03:30.960
9:23:23.405

00:00.000

Gun Time

6:13:45.563
6:33:07.012
6:36:42.501
7:43:24.193
8:49:27.656
9:03:45.136
9:23:34.385

00:00.000

Page 4 of 4



Place
OA
13
44

DNS

62

58
67
39
54
23
40
30
20
34
DNS
16
27
DNS
21
55
64
11
52
35
28

69

33
46

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Drew
Dennis
Austin
Mike
Bow
Sean
Gray
Bob
Daniel
Rachael
Rebecca
Jason
Eric
Jesse
Derek
Eric
Fawn
Jose
Brent
Bart
Dan
Christie
Leanna
Andrea
Emily
Audrey
Genny
Brittany
Albert
Joseph
Melody

Adams
Ahern
Anderson
Anderson
Angemi
Arritt
Augustus

Bain

Barrett
Bazzett
Bishop
Boeckmann
Bultez
Burgess
Call
Campbell
Caveney
Cervantes
Crumley
Davis
Dosedel
Ebenroth
Fischer
Foster
Gallup
Gehlhausen
Gerke
Goicoechea
Hair

Hawks

Hazi

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

50K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

309 1 Age 20-29
316 14 5 Age 50-59
326 DNS Age 30-39
327 Age 30-39
328 1 1 Age 40-49
329 19 13 Age 40-49
330 - Age 20-29
331 17 12 Age 40-49
320 5 Age 20-29
208 1 Age 20-29
332 5 Age 30-39
321 8 Age 30-39
333 13 9 Age 40-49
334 12 Age 30-39
305 6 Age 30-39
335 14  Age 30-39
336 DNS DNS Age 40-49
317 6 5 Age 40-49
311 10 Age 30-39
312 DNS DNS Age 40-49
337 7  Age 30-39
318 4 4 Age 40-49
338 7  Age 30-39
339 - Age 30-39
340 4  Age 30-39
341 1 Age 30-39
342 - Age 20-29
313 - Age 20-29
343 20 Age 30-39
344 12 8 Age 40-49
345 2 Age 30-39

1/22/2015

Place
Gender
11
36
DNS
1
7
45
2
43
47
7
13
21
33
27
18
31
DNS
14
25
DNS
19
14
19
2
12
4
3
1
49
30
9

Gender

MZEENMTMT MMM NMNEEZIEINZTZIZLZIZINNEEZIZIZZIZZR

Chip Time
5:56:29.552
7:43:17.335
00:00.000
4:19:29.717
5:36:46.571
8:54:31.154
4:53:07.140
8:33:04.883
9:07:36.527
7:23:22.393
8:13:12.569
6:31:01.799
7:35:49.239
6:53:00.645
6:15:05.048
7:02:42.386
00:00.000
6:05:56.557
6:41:51.825
00:00.000
6:22:12.876
8:26:51.827
9:02:26.762
5:52:41.395
8:05:22.962
7:04:37.087
6:41:46.927
5:24:41.186
9:23:57.660
6:58:37.256
7:49:29.037

Gun Time
5:56:36.088
7:43:24.193
00:00.000
4:19:29.717
5:36:46.571
8:54:42.280
4:53:15.163
8:33:12.669
9:07:49.030
7:23:32.560
8:13:24.029
6:31:08.388
7:36:06.163
6:53:07.824
6:15:05.048
7:02:56.300
00:00.000
6:06:01.635
6:41:51.825
00:00.000
6:22:30.452
8:27:01.463
9:02:43.259
5:52:46.743
8:05:39.281
7:04:43.681
6:41:52.588
5:24:46.162
9:23:57.660
6:58:46.148
7:49:34.904
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Place
OA

DNS
DNS
49
DNF

12
DNS
53
45
DNS
DNS
59

18
47
DNS
63
DNS
41
38
66
29
65
DNF
57
15
22
36
75

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
David
Daunine
John
Cassidy
Ron
Tony
Brady
Thad
Colleen
Mike
Jason
Jason
Daniel
Billie
Benjamin
Paul
Elizabeth
Steve
Carolyn
Blas
Dustin
Lynette
Kimberly
Joshua
Larry
Jenni
Emily
Jay
Raymond
Micah
Lori

Last Name
Henry
Hoenemier
Hoenemier
Hood
Horton
Huff
Johnson
Jones
Kersgard
Kirkmire
Koster
Kutsurelis
Lechefsky
Leinum
Lewis
Lindauer
Linzmeyer
Loebner
Loffer
Martinez
Matier
Mcdougal
Mcgourty
Mckee
Meadors
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Mullenax
Ness
Neves

Place
Bib Masters
302
346
322 DNS
301
347 DNF
306 2
308
310 4
348 DNS
325 15
349
350 DNS
351 DNS
352 5
353
354 7
355
356
357 7
358
359
360 2
361
362
363 20
364
324
307
315 8
365
366 11

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

List by Name - All

Place
Div
1
DNS
DNS
19
DNF
2
3
4
DNS

DNF

P wWwo s

50K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

1/22/2015

Place
Gender
4
DNS
DNS
39
DNF
8
6
10
DNS
41
37
DNS
DNS
16

16
10
DNS
18
DNS
34

20
26
46
DNF
15
13
20
32
25

Gender

TEEZIETTEEITNTEEITNEINZEEINEZZEITEZESIT1LZ

Chip Time

5:14:09.171
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:57:41.746
00:00.000
5:45:48.464
5:31:44.790
5:53:16.307
00:00.000
8:13:00.144
7:44:37.925
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:49:20.996
4:56:26.840
6:13:38.567
7:51:28.828
00:00.000
9:02:25.429
00:00.000
7:37:10.170
7:14:31.258
9:07:33.905
6:50:28.530
9:03:30.960
00:00.000
8:31:30.729
6:05:40.450
6:24:45.249
7:07:04.756
11:24:39.524

Gun Time
5:14:13.784
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:57:41.746
00:00.000
5:45:55.049
5:31:52.072
5:53:22.851
00:00.000
8:13:14.783
7:44:51.567
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:49:20.996
4:56:31.482
6:13:45.563
7:51:37.705
00:00.000
9:02:41.940
00:00.000
7:37:23.389
7:14:42.583
9:07:47.119
6:50:39.548
9:03:45.136
00:00.000
8:31:46.359
6:05:44.879
6:24:45.249
7:07:11.838
11:25:00.891
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Place
OA
17
26
71
19
72
73
DNS
14
24
DNS
50
DNS
70
51
74

60
DNF
DNS
DNF

48

56

31

61

37
DNS

68

42

10

32

25

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sean
Marlin
Chere
Zeb
Aaron
Nellie
Kelley
Wayne
Nate
Andy
Tricia
Jacob
Bertha
John
Andrea
Jeremy
Stephanie
Woody
Jennifer
Thom
Travis
Dj
Mark
Randy
Julie
Jef
Doug
Vicki
Steve
Kevin
Brian

Olson
Ordway
Ostolasa
Perez
Pryor
Pryor
Puckett

Rancourt

Reese
Ringholz
Robbins

Robinson
Sandoval

Scott

Simmonsen

Smith
Smith
Sobey
Sowers
Sowers
Spiker
Steffler
Streeter

Thorn
Tinney
Torp
Trees
Trees
Vaught
Warner
Westphal

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

List by Name - All

50K

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

367 2 Age 20-29
368 10 4  Age 50-59
369 9 9 Age 40-49
370 5 Age 30-39
371 22 14  Age 40-49
372 8 Age 30-39
373 DNS Age 30-39
303 5 1 Age50-59
374 9 Age 30-39
375 DNS Age 30-39
376 3 Age 30-39
304 DNS Age 20-29
377 8 8 Age 40-49
319 4  Age 20-29
378 10 10 Age 40-49
379 2 Age 30-39
380 6 6 Age 40-49
381 DNF Age 30-39
382 DNS Age 30-39
383 DNF DNF Age 40-49
323 18 Age 30-39
384 16 11  Age 40-49
314 13 Age 30-39
385 18 6 Age 50-59
386 1 1 Age 40-49
387 DNS DNS Age 40-49
388 21 8 Age 50-59
389 3 3  Age 40-49
390 3 3 Age 40-49
391 11 7  Age 40-49
392 9 3  Age 50-59

1/22/2015

Place
Gender
15
24
22
17
50
23
DNS
12
22
DNS
11
DNS
21
40
24
5
17
DNF
DNS
DNF
38
42
28
44

DNS
48

29
23

Gender

ESEIEITMEEETNEEEEETNETNETNETNEnNEIEInnnEEInNEZ

Chip Time
6:07:30.253
6:36:42.501
10:54:11.945
6:14:21.403
10:54:20.644
11:10:39.563
00:00.000
6:00:05.963
6:31:56.454
00:00.000
7:58:17.822
00:00.000
9:58:38.052
8:01:32.832
11:24:40.420
5:19:10.058
8:49:13.796
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:52:57.681
8:27:27.486
6:54:08.749
8:49:09.964
7:07:15.341
00:00.000
9:23:23.405
7:38:50.014
5:49:49.977
6:56:46.422
6:33:02.533

Gun Time
6:07:30.253
6:36:42.501
10:54:31.792
6:14:21.403
10:54:34.148
11:10:39.563
00:00.000
6:00:10.862
6:32:06.879
00:00.000
7:58:33.777
00:00.000
9:58:53.855
8:01:39.235
11:25:00.758
5:19:18.212
8:49:22.931
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:52:57.681
8:27:36.876
6:54:17.729
8:49:27.656
7:07:15.341
00:00.000
9:23:34.385
7:38:50.014
5:49:54.789
6:56:55.282
6:33:07.012
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
43 A Zenkert 393 16 Age 30-39 35 M 7:40:07.307 7:40:20.504

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/22/2015 Page 4 of 4



Place

o
>
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Mike
Ryan
Laura
David
Lee
Loren
Brandon
David
Emily
Riley
Melanie
Courtney
David
Neil

Lee
Susan
David

TJ

Brady
Tina
Katherine
Miranda
George
Remmington
Albert
Shelli
Leslie
Michael
Thomas
Brian
Marianne

Last Name
Knutson
Lund
Thompson
Vining
Boyle
Henry
Byington
Emerson
Whitesides
Hale
Vining
Wyatt
Tarkalson
Banner
Parsons
Henry
Romero
Love
Vandegrift
Gosselin
Haas
Welch
Meerdo
Taylor
Savaria
Stewart
Webb
Mann
Cline
Rencher
Morrison

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

226 - Age 30-39
228 - - Age 40-49
239 - Age 30-39
243 - - Age 40-49
210 1 Age 20-29
224 1 1 Age 50-59
212 1 Age 30-39
215 2 1 Age 60-69
247 - Age 30-39
222 1 Age 15-19
244 - Age 30-39
249 1 Age 30-39
238 3 1 Age 40-49
207 4 2  Age 50-59
232 5 3  Age 50-59
225 1 1 Age 50-59
396 2 Age 20-29
398 2 Age 30-39
241 3  Age 20-29
217 2 1 Age 40-49
220 2 Age 30-39
246 3  Age 30-39
399 6 4  Age 50-59
394 3  Age 30-39
203 7 5 Age 50-59
202 4  Age 30-39
245 3 2 Age 40-49
229 4  Age 20-29
213 8 2 Age 40-49
235 9 2 Age 60-69
231 4 3 Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender

PR g PR
SRuoEBorwonv~NoorwRrNR

P NRE PP [ [
RFowwo©uo g ®NO N

Gender

=L

TN EnNSZZIZIZS

Chip Time
2:55:18.659
3:35:55.864
3:37:09.175
3:40:39.843
3:50:23.028
4:02:02.346
4:08:35.449
4:10:06.579
4:11:51.045
4:14:22.599
4:15:51.581
4:20:12.837
4:31:58.360
4:37:00.000
4:39:42.388
4:41:37.960
4:42:05.927
4:54:01.748
5:00:26.521
5:02:37.000
5:02:53.003
5:04:04.535
5:04:16.786
5:15:35.810
5:15:48.587
5:20:48.654
5:27:13.100
5:37:57.725
5:42:55.315
5:54:43.939
6:04:00.530

Gun Time

2:55:20.875
3:36:00.440
3:37:16.657
3:40:51.030
3:50:38.670
4:02:10.395
4:08:44.695
4:10:14.200
4:11:51.045
4:14:36.585
4:16:02.916
4:20:21.617
4:32:07.280
4:37:00.000
4:39:42.388
4:41:44.574
4:42:13.867
4:54:13.202
5:00:35.353
5:02:52.623
5:02:53.003
5:04:16.510
5:04:16.786
5:15:54.803
5:15:55.072
5:21:01.954
5:27:24.885
5:38:17.366
5:44:09.262
5:54:43.939
6:04:11.553

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Ann
33 Katie
34 Maricela
35 Rich
36 Stephanie
37 Jane
DNS Steven
DNF Jake
DNS Miguel
DNS Cynthia
DNS Kelly
DNF George
DNS John
DNS Jack
DNS John
DNS Mike
DNS Kristin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Braley-Smith
Curran
Davenport
Hale
Heimberg
Updegrove
Boyenger
Perry
Reynoso
Morris
Merritt
Velasco
Griesinger
Gunn
Scripps
Place
Linzmeyer

211
214
201
221
223
240
209
233
236
230
204
242
218
219
237
234
227

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
5 4 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
6 5 Age 40-49
10 6 Age 50-59
7 6  Age 40-49
8 1 Age 60-69
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNF  DNF Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
12
13
14
21
15
16
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MM

Chip Time
6:04:00.464
6:23:39.497
7:24:03.398
7:31:55.609
8:01:37.270
8:11:31.884
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:04:11.557
6:23:52.708
7:24:21.537
7:32:09.570
8:01:48.384
8:11:53.412
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Mike
Ryan
David
Lee
Loren
Brandon
David
Riley
David
Neil

Lee
David
TJ
Brady
George
Remmington
Albert
Michael
Thomas
Brian
Rich
Steven
Jake
Miguel
George
John
Jack
John
Mike

Last Name
Knutson
Lund
Vining
Boyle
Henry
Byington
Emerson
Hale
Tarkalson
Banner
Parsons
Romero
Love
Vandegrift
Meerdo
Taylor
Savaria
Mann
Cline
Rencher
Hale
Boyenger
Perry
Reynoso
Velasco
Griesinger
Gunn
Scripps
Place

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

226 - Age 30-39
228 - - Age 40-49
243 - - Age 40-49
210 1 Age 20-29
224 1 1 Age 50-59
212 1 Age 30-39
215 2 1 Age 60-69
222 1 Age15-19
238 3 1 Age 40-49
207 4 2  Age50-59
232 5 3 Age 50-59
396 2 Age 20-29
398 2 Age 30-39
241 3 Age 20-29
399 6 4  Age 50-59
394 3 Age 30-39
203 7 5 Age 50-59
229 4  Age 20-29
213 8 2 Age 40-49
235 9 2 Age 60-69
221 10 6 Age 50-59
209 DNS DNS Age 40-49
233 DNF Age 30-39
236 DNS Age 30-39
242 DNF DNF Age 60-69
218 DNS Age 30-39
219 DNS Age 30-39
237 DNS Age 30-39
234 DNS Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZILLEILLEL

Chip Time
2:55:18.659
3:35:55.864
3:40:39.843
3:50:23.028
4:02:02.346
4:08:35.449
4:10:06.579
4:14:22.599
4:31:58.360
4:37:00.000
4:39:42.388
4:42:05.927
4:54:01.748
5:00:26.521
5:04:16.786
5:15:35.810
5:15:48.587
5:37:57.725
5:42:55.315
5:54:43.939
7:31:55.609

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:55:20.875
3:36:00.440
3:40:51.030
3:50:38.670
4:02:10.395
4:08:44.695
4:10:14.200
4:14:36.585
4:32:07.280
4:37:00.000
4:39:42.388
4:42:13.867
4:54:13.202
5:00:35.353
5:04:16.786
5:15:54.803
5:15:55.072
5:38:17.366
5:44:09.262
5:54:43.939
7:32:09.570
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
3 Laura Thompson
9 Emily Whitesides
11 Melanie Vining

12 Courtney Wyatt

16 Susan Henry

20 Tina Gosselin
21 Katherine  Haas

22 Miranda Welch

26  Shelli Stewart
27 Leslie Webb

31 Marianne Morrison
32 Ann Braley-Smith
33 Katie Curran
34 Maricela Davenport
36 Stephanie  Heimberg
37 Jane Updegrove
DNS Cynthia Morris
DNS Kelly Merritt
DNS Kristin Linzmeyer

Place
Bib Masters
239
247
244
249
225 1
217 2
220
246
202
245 3
231 4
211 5
214
201 6
223 7
240 8
230 DNS
204 DNS
227 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
20 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

CURRAWNRNMWNEREERPRE

1
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

PR RPRRRRE R
OUNWNRO

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
3:37:09.175
4:11:51.045
4:15:51.581
4:20:12.837
4:41:37.960
5:02:37.000
5:02:53.003
5:04:04.535
5:20:48.654
5:27:13.100
6:04:00.530
6:04:00.464
6:23:39.497
7:24:03.398
8:01:37.270
8:11:31.884

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:37:16.657
4:11:51.045
4:16:02.916
4:20:21.617
4:41:44.574
5:02:52.623
5:02:53.003
5:04:16.510
5:21:01.954
5:27:24.885
6:04:11.553
6:04:11.557
6:23:52.708
7:24:21.537
8:01:48.384
8:11:53.412
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

1

A WNPFP

AWM PR

N

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

N -

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
20 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name

M

T

=L

M7 T TTTm

=TI L

m T T

Riley
Katie

Lee
David
Brady
Michael

Laura
Emily
Melanie
Courtney
Katherine
Miranda
Shelli

Mike
Brandon

TJ
Remmington
Jake

Miguel

John

Jack

John

Mike

Tina
Leslie
Marianne

Last Name Bib
Hale 222
Curran 214
Boyle 210
Romero 396
Vandegrift 241
Mann 229
Thompson 239
Whitesides 247
Vining 244
Wyatt 249
Haas 220
Welch 246
Stewart 202
Knutson 226
Byington 212
Love 398
Taylor 394
Perry 233
Reynoso 236
Griesinger 218
Gunn 219
Scripps 237
Place 234
Gosselin 217
Webb 245
Morrison 231
1/17/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
10 8
33 13
5 4
17 12
19 14
28 18
3 1
9 2
11 3
12 4
21 7
22 8
26 9
1 1
7 6
18 13
24 16
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
20 2 6
27 3 10
31 4 11

Chip Time
4:14:22.599

6:23:39.497

3:50:23.028
4:42:05.927
5:00:26.521
5:37:57.725

3:37:09.175
4:11:51.045
4:15:51.581
4:20:12.837
5:02:53.003
5:04:04.535
5:20:48.654

2:55:18.659
4:08:35.449
4:54:01.748
5:15:35.810
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:02:37.000
5:27:13.100
6:04:00.530

Gun Time
4:14:36.585

6:23:52.708

3:50:38.670
4:42:13.867
5:00:35.353
5:38:17.366

3:37:16.657
4:11:51.045
4:16:02.916
4:20:21.617
5:02:53.003
5:04:16.510
5:21:01.954

2:55:20.875
4:08:44.695
4:54:13.202
5:15:54.803
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:02:52.623
5:27:24.885
6:04:11.553
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name

=

LKL M7

m T

m =L

=L

Ann
Maricela
Stephanie
Kristin

Ryan
David
David
Thomas
Steven

Susan
Cynthia
Kelly

Loren
Neil
Lee
George
Albert
Rich

Jane
David

Brian
George

20 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Braley-Smith 211
Davenport 201
Heimberg 223
Linzmeyer 227
Lund 228
Vining 243
Tarkalson 238
Cline 213
Boyenger 209
Henry 225
Morris 230
Merritt 204
Henry 224
Banner 207
Parsons 232
Meerdo 399
Savaria 203
Hale 221
Updegrove 240
Emerson 215
Rencher 235
Velasco 242
1/17/2015

Place
OA
32
34
36

DNS

2
4
13
29
DNS

16
DNS
DNS

6
14
15
23
25
35

37
8

30
DNF

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place Place
Masters Gender
5 12
6 14
7 15
DNS DNS
- 2
- 3
3 9
8 19
DNS DNS
1 5
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 5
4 10
5 11
6 15
7 17
10 21
8 16
2 7
9 20
DNF DNF

Chip Time
6:04:00.464
7:24:03.398
8:01:37.270

00:00.000

3:35:55.864
3:40:39.843
4:31:58.360
5:42:55.315

00:00.000

4:41:37.960
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:02:02.346
4:37:00.000
4:39:42.388
5:04:16.786
5:15:48.587
7:31:55.609

8:11:31.884
4:10:06.579

5:54:43.939
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:04:11.557
7:24:21.537
8:01:48.384
00:00.000

3:36:00.440
3:40:51.030
4:32:07.280
5:44:09.262

00:00.000

4:41:44.574
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:02:10.395
4:37:00.000
4:39:42.388
5:04:16.786
5:15:55.072
7:32:09.570

8:11:53.412
4:10:14.200

5:54:43.939
00:00.000
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Place
OA
14

DNS

32

29
33
34

20
DNS
DNS

21

35

10

36

16

DNS
18

28
23
DNS
DNS
31
15
DNF
DNS
30

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Neil
Steven
Lee

Ann
Brandon
Thomas
Katie
Maricela
David
Tina
John
Jack
Katherine
Rich
Riley
Stephanie
Loren
Susan
Mike
Kristin

TJ

Ryan
Michael
George
Kelly
Cynthia
Marianne
Lee

Jake
Mike
Brian

Last Name
Banner
Boyenger
Boyle
Braley-Smith
Byington
Cline
Curran
Davenport
Emerson
Gosselin
Griesinger
Gunn
Haas

Hale

Hale
Heimberg
Henry
Henry
Knutson
Linzmeyer
Love
Lund
Mann
Meerdo
Merritt
Morris
Morrison
Parsons
Perry
Place
Rencher

Place
Bib Masters
207 4
209 DNS
210
211 5
212
213 8
214
201 6
215 2
217 2
218
219
220
221 10
222
223 7
224 1
225 1
226
227 DNS
398
228 -
229
399 6
204 DNS
230 DNS
231 4
232 5
233
234
235 9

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
1 Age40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
6 Age 50-59
1 Age15-19
6 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
1 Age50-59
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
3  Age50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
1/17/2015

Place
Gender
10
DNS
4
12
6
19
13
14
7
6
DNS
DNS

21

15

DNS
13

18
15
DNS
DNS
11
11
DNF
DNS
20

Gender

ST TTMZZIZZ2nNZZnESnZSSnSZnnnsnss

Chip Time
4:37:00.000

00:00.000
3:50:23.028
6:04:00.464
4:08:35.449
5:42:55.315
6:23:39.497
7:24:03.398
4:10:06.579
5:02:37.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:02:53.003
7:31:55.609
4:14:22.599
8:01:37.270
4:02:02.346
4:41:37.960
2:55:18.659

00:00.000
4:54:01.748
3:35:55.864
5:37:57.725
5:04:16.786

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:04:00.530
4:39:42.388

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:54:43.939

Gun Time
4:37:00.000
00:00.000
3:50:38.670
6:04:11.557
4:08:44.695
5:44:09.262
6:23:52.708
7:24:21.537
4:10:14.200
5:02:52.623
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:02:53.003
7:32:09.570
4:14:36.585
8:01:48.384
4:02:10.395
4:41:44.574
2:55:20.875
00:00.000
4:54:13.202
3:36:00.440
5:38:17.366
5:04:16.786
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:04:11.553
4:39:42.388
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:54:43.939
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Place
OA
DNS
17
25
DNS
26
13
24

37
19
DNF

11
27
22

12

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Miguel
David
Albert

John

Shelli

David
Remmington
Laura

Jane
Brady
George
David
Melanie
Leslie
Miranda
Emily
Courtney

Last Name
Reynoso
Romero
Savaria
Scripps
Stewart
Tarkalson
Taylor
Thompson
Updegrove
Vandegrift
Velasco
Vining
Vining
Webb
Welch
Whitesides
Wyatt

Bib Masters

236
396
203
237
202
238
394
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place

Place

Div Division

DNS Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59

DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
3  Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
3  Age 20-29

DNF Age 60-69
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
DNS
12
17
DNS
9
9
16
1
16
14

Gender

TTTTMTMZZIZITNTNZIZInNZIZIZZ

Chip Time

00:00.000
4:42:05.927
5:15:48.587

00:00.000
5:20:48.654
4:31:58.360
5:15:35.810
3:37:09.175
8:11:31.884
5:00:26.521

00:00.000
3:40:39.843
4:15:51.581
5:27:13.100
5:04:04.535
4:11:51.045
4:20:12.837

Gun Time
00:00.000
4:42:13.867
5:15:55.072
00:00.000
5:21:01.954
4:32:07.280
5:15:54.803
3:37:16.657
8:11:53.412
5:00:35.353
00:00.000
3:40:51.030
4:16:02.916
5:27:24.885
5:04:16.510
4:11:51.045
4:20:21.617
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Place
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jackson
Marshall
Jenn
Mark
Matt
Nick
Boe

Tia

Jeff
Melissa
Tyler
Nathan
Kortney
Marcos
Shane
Dan
Kim A.
Dustin
Ben
Jobecka
Garrick
Nathan
Tol
Michael
Marianna
Sharon
Mike
Jared
Richard
Diane
Megan

Brill
Wheeler
Maley
Wheeler
Edwards
Schossow
Jares
Nowacki
Hennessy
Schurger
Allen
Mchan
Jamtaas
Cervantes
Cole
Kaiser li
Cole

Batt
Brock
Thompson
Arends
Williams
Gropp
Coleman
Edwards
Burke
Burke
Petrie
Stewart
Collias
Murphy

Place

Bib Masters

1

2
109

3 -
73
134

4 1
117

93 2
135

32
111

96

8

63 3
97 4
62 1
41

47

12

36 5
157 6
84 7
64

72

50 2
49 8

6
146 9
65
116 3

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div

N

=

WPAODMNNMNNWOAUUOPA,WNPEPWORPREPNEERPDNDDN

Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender

[

P OOWNNOOOOPMWENDN

Gender

TTEEZEITTEIZZIZEITNEZEINEZIEINEEINEnNESESEEEITELZ

Chip Time
1:14:24.995
1:17:25.544
1:28:57.580
1:28:58.803
1:29:09.760
1:30:33.064
1:31:43.946
1:34:24.493
1:34:46.785
1:38:47.124
1:40:30.991
1:40:50.855
1:42:08.736
1:42:50.808
1:44:13.299
1:45:55.690
1:45:54.759
1:45:55.044
1:47:07.894
1:47:23.130
1:47:14.995
1:49:03.912
1:49:03.978
1:50:23.658
1:50:23.410
1:51:00.847
1:51:03.359
1:51:25.950
1:51:27.639
1:51:55.357
1:52:15.490

Gun Time

1:14:25.933
1:17:25.544
1:28:58.303
1:28:58.803
1:29:09.760
1:30:33.064
1:31:45.433
1:34:26.183
1:34:48.132
1:38:47.451
1:40:33.630
1:40:51.631
1:42:11.965
1:42:50.808
1:44:15.496
1:45:55.690
1:45:57.247
1:46:04.620
1:47:07.894
1:47:24.696
1:47:25.781
1:49:03.912
1:49:03.978
1:50:23.658
1:50:25.404
1:51:05.455
1:51:06.716
1:51:25.950
1:51:29.966
1:51:57.740
1:52:15.490
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Robert
Dawn
Patty
Matt
Collin
Alec
Sara
Brigitta
Andrea
Hailey
Joshua
Roger
Jennifer
Julia
Becky
Chelsie
Jessica
Carmen
Tammy
Mike
Mike
Scott
Jim
Gregory
Brad
Christopher
Nick
Lukrena
Rachel
Gabriel
Glenn

Last Name
Clifford
Teply
Costello
Anthony
Rudeen
Arhets
Grebe
Gruenberg
Brooks
Minder
Mackie
Casch
Visser
Hilton
Andersen
Kaska
Perry
Thomas
Hill
Hartnett
Hargis
Stevens
Boyle
Lonnon
Kaup
Denker
Collias
Schoonover
Rudeen
Gilbert
Gilbert

Place
Bib Masters
61 10
10
66 4
35
129
37 11
81
85
48
114
108 12
11 13
395
94
34
98
121
150 5
9
91 14
88 15
145 16
46 17
103 18
99 19
69 20
22
133
130
78
79

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
7  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
2 Age 20-29
9 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
11 Age 40-49
2  Age 60-69
12 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
1 Agell-14
9 Age 30-39
1/17/2015

Place
Gender
22
11
12
23
24
25
13
14
15
16
26
27
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
24
25
36
37

Gender

ST ZIZIZIZEIEnmTm g anEanaagananSSnan

Chip Time
1:52:22.821
1:53:17.117
1:53:26.576
1:53:29.791
1:53:21.245
1:53:32.608
1:54:01.606
1:53:56.753
1:55:55.959
1:57:23.222
1:57:24.734
1:57:47.881
1:58:15.313
1:59:34.519
1:59:27.757
1:59:24.110
2:02:16.032
2:03:12.488
2:03:29.645
2:03:32.560
2:05:05.183
2:05:09.912
2:05:39.001
2:06:44.243
2:07:23.589
2:07:47.916
2:07:54.719
2:07:51.723
2:08:08.953
2:09:34.472
2:09:36.051

Gun Time

1:52:30.982
1:53:17.818
1:53:28.734
1:53:29.791
1:53:30.858
1:53:32.608
1:54:01.606
1:54:02.894
1:56:02.214
1:57:23.222
1:57:24.734
1:57:59.013
1:58:21.365
1:59:34.519
1:59:34.595
1:59:37.831
2:02:20.864
2:03:14.083
2:03:29.986
2:03:42.915
2:05:09.966
2:05:14.548
2:05:46.768
2:06:44.243
2:07:23.589
2:07:47.916
2:07:57.882
2:07:59.026
2:08:18.867
2:09:35.696
2:09:36.051
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Duane
Stephanie
Liz
Autumm
Vickie
Lindsey
Hollie
Andrea
Patrick
Brian
Dina
Nichole
Josiah
Melanie
Derek
Bret
Kari
Katrina
Casey
Heidi
Lara
Ande
Sally
Pamela
Sharon
Dolores
Kedron
Roberta
Benjamin
Nicolas
Sherry

Huffman
Lounsbury
Cresto
Brechwald
Meier
Callahan
Maccabee
Amestoy
Barfield
Renk
Green
Lasich
Bain
Wright
Steude
Moss
Porter
Barber
Byington
Kessler
Maccabee

Wilkes-Parnett

Cleary
Hamlin
Paterson
Maccabee
Burnett
Bischel
Stegner
Miller
Summerfield

Place

Bib Masters
95 21
14

15

16

18 6
55

106

206

40 22
127 23
82 7
101 8
38

158 9
144

115

124

19

53

17 10
107

248 11
60

87 12
119 13
105 14
51

23 15
142 24
21

148 16

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
15
15
16
17
1
18
1
19
3
16
6
7
3
8
10
11
4
20
21
9
1
1
22
10
2
11
23
12
17
12
3

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11-14
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
38
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
39
40
33
34
41
35
42
43
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
44
45
48

Gender

=G e W e e e e e e e e e i IO M ARG e e e e o e e 1 G

Chip Time
2:10:10.650
2:10:30.091
2:10:54.200
2:10:51.583
2:10:54.818
2:11:14.698
2:11:38.456
2:03:41.633
2:13:57.101
2:14:12.340
2:16:37.908
2:17:19.620
2:18:21.237
2:19:27.995
2:19:19.248
2:20:08.027
2:19:59.968
2:20:54.856
2:20:54.635
2:22:41.971
2:22:42.607
2:23:05.677
2:24:13.943
2:25:57.590
2:25:59.357
2:26:00.871
2:26:52.635
2:26:56.602
2:28:11.270
2:33:40.382
2:35:44.372

Gun Time

2:10:11.355
2:10:33.953
2:11:00.337
2:11:01.420
2:11:04.407
2:11:17.830
2:11:45.447
2:12:59.633
2:14:03.130
2:14:17.129
2:16:44.850
2:17:30.359
2:18:36.071
2:19:34.968
2:19:36.134
2:20:11.142
2:20:13.139
2:20:54.856
2:20:58.494
2:22:48.820
2:22:50.181
2:23:10.117
2:24:18.238
2:26:06.845
2:26:08.872
2:26:09.085
2:27:07.194
2:27:10.334
2:28:24.000
2:33:50.832
2:35:52.250
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Chris Topmiller
Sheila Debban
Jennifer Severns
Jenny Carroll
Mary Parsons
John Mignanelli
Robin Warner
Mary Shaw
April Renfro
Wendy Renfro
Wayne Ebenroth
Hill Billy Blatz
Aline Butts
Melissa Vandenberg
Caroline Smillie
Lisa Perrin
Janine Franco
Sharyn Barrett
Kortne Harris
Ruth Gray

Paul Egert
Meredith Stclair
Kim Hartnett
Sarah Baker Waddell
Debbie Taylor
Elsa Cervantes
Marcie Foster
Diane Mcgarvey
Mike Belcourt
Adrienne Woods
Erin Rush

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
20 25
68 17
30

56

118 18
113 26
156

137 19
125 20
126 21
71 27
45 22
52

154 23
139 24
120 25
216 26
24 27
89 28
80

74 28
141 29
90

39 30
149 31
26 32
77

25 33
42

205 34
131 35

Place
Div
18
4
24
25
5
4
26
2
13
14
19
15
27
16
17
6
18
7
19
28
5
8
29
20
21
22
30
3
13
23
24

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
46
49
50
51
52
47
53
54
55
56
48
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
49
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
50
73
74

Gender

B < e e e e e e e e e e e i e e e s e e e 1 G

Chip Time
2:36:28.057
2:36:29.546
2:38:02.391
2:39:09.857
2:38:48.219
2:40:31.269
2:40:28.434
2:40:58.081
2:42:16.754
2:42:20.263
2:44:08.445
2:44:24.631
2:44:26.306
2:44:37.911
2:45:25.758
2:45:38.721
2:46:44.078
2:46:55.025
2:48:52.801
2:48:54.951
2:49:30.187
2:49:48.833
2:51:54.480
2:51:55.632
2:52:14.191
2:56:36.910
3:06:03.518
3:06:04.286
3:06:30.567
3:09:10.683
3:12:12.442

Gun Time

2:36:37.464
2:36:43.914
2:38:06.573
2:39:19.760
2:39:20.354
2:40:38.349
2:40:45.537
2:41:04.076
2:42:26.265
2:42:29.689
2:44:19.029
2:44:32.445
2:44:33.394
2:44:42.395
2:45:34.891
2:45:48.538
2:46:54.937
2:46:55.025
2:49:01.973
2:49:02.972
2:49:37.453
2:49:58.009
2:52:03.645
2:52:06.779
2:52:29.159
2:57:34.391
3:06:03.518
3:06:04.286
3:06:44.920
3:09:23.056
3:12:25.608
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Josie
Amanda
Caitlin
Tiffany
Kimberly
Diana
Michelle
Kim
Catherine
Jeff

Kris
Gregg
Shannon
Jim
Nancy
Mary
Shannon
NikKi
Linda
Donna
Alicia
Todd
Manuel
Valerie
Debra
Suzie
Susan
Jeremy
Michael
Jen
Darci

Valutis
Shane
Lanier
Green

Phillips-Merritt

Hale
Meyer
Wood
Valenti
Black
Hawkins
Mcculloch
Shumate
Updegrove
Emerson
Graeff
Cade
Clampitt
Schwehr
Sproat
Young
Dinkelman
Cavazos
Black
Wagner
Lindberg
Lovelace
Pisca
Cummings
Sampaio
Stelzner

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
152 31 Age 30-39
397 5 Age 20-29
100 6 Age 20-29
83 36 25 Age 40-49
122 37 9 Age 50-59
86 38 26  Age 40-49
112 32 Age 30-39
28 39 10 Age 50-59
27 40 11 Age 50-59
43 29 20 Age 40-49
200 41 27 Age 40-49
110 30 6 Age 50-59
138 42 12 Age 50-59
151 31 1 Age70-79
75 43 4  Age 60-69
29 44 1 Age 70-79
54 45 28 Age 40-49
59 46 29 Age 40-49
136 47 30 Age 40-49
140 48 13 Age 50-59
159 DNS DNS Age 40-49
70 DNS Age 30-39
57 DNS DNS Age 50-59
44 DNS DNS Age 40-49
155 DNS DNS Age 60-69
102 DNS DNS Age 40-49

7 DNS DNS Age 50-59
123 DNS DNS Age 40-49
67 DNS Age 30-39
132 DNS Age 30-39
143 DNS Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
51
84
52
85
53
86
87
88
89
90
91
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTEEZI T T TTT T TN TSNS TTT T T T

Chip Time
3:12:24.162
3:17:33.079
3:17:33.159
3:20:12.547
3:20:25.278
3:21:39.858
3:21:28.361
3:22:12.733
3:24:15.551
3:24:41.365
3:24:52.887
3:33:08.684
3:33:07.200
3:39:47.278
4:21:10.816
4:39:32.756
4:42:05.096
4:48:47.337
4:48:47.988
6:05:52.042
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:12:37.303
3:17:40.210
3:17:40.229
3:20:24.576
3:20:37.304
3:21:39.858
3:21:45.189
3:22:27.259
3:24:15.551
3:24:53.494
3:25:04.904
3:33:12.979
3:33:13.165
3:39:47.278
4:21:22.929
4:39:47.253
4:42:06.545
4:48:48.703
4:48:48.978
6:06:06.703
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Marty
Lesley
Jeff
Katie
Courtney
Dan
Susan
Konni
Jackie
Renee

Cavazos
Hollister
Van Lith
Rothballer
Stringer
Abel

Mayo
Hawkins
Lucero
Allison

58
13
153
128
147
31
5
92
104
33

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

L e e ¢ e n - p M 3 |

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jackson
Marshall
Mark
Matt
Nick
Boe
Jeff
Tyler
Nathan
Marcos
Shane
Dan
Dustin
Ben
Garrick
Nathan
Tol
Michael
Mike
Jared
Richard
Robert
Matt
Collin
Alec
Joshua
Roger
Mike
Mike
Scott
Jim

Brill
Wheeler
Wheeler
Edwards
Schossow
Jares
Hennessy
Allen
Mchan
Cervantes
Cole
Kaiser li
Batt
Brock
Arends
Williams
Gropp
Coleman
Burke
Petrie
Stewart
Clifford
Anthony
Rudeen
Arhets
Mackie
Casch
Hartnett
Hargis
Stevens
Boyle

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
1 - Age 15-19
2 - Age 15-19
3 - - Age 40-49
73 1 Age 30-39
134 1 Age 20-29
4 1 1 Age40-49
93 2 1 Age 60-69
32 2  Age 30-39
111 2  Age 20-29
8 1 Age15-19
63 3 2 Age 40-49
97 4 1 Age50-59
41 3 Age 30-39
47 4  Age 30-39
36 5 3 Age 40-49
157 6 4 Age 40-49
84 7 5 Age 40-49
64 5 Age 30-39
49 8 2  Age 50-59
6 2 Age15-19
146 9 6  Age 40-49
61 10 7  Age 40-49
35 6 Age 30-39
129 7  Age 30-39
37 11 8 Age 40-49
108 12 9  Age 40-49
11 13 3  Age 50-59
91 14 10 Age 40-49
88 15 4  Age 50-59
145 16 11 Age 40-49
46 17 2  Age 60-69
1/17/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOOMNO®UONWNERO

Gender

LTI ZEIZIZIZIZLILILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time
1:14:24.995
1:17:25.544
1:28:58.803
1:29:09.760
1:30:33.064
1:31:43.946
1:34:46.785
1:40:30.991
1:40:50.855
1:42:50.808
1:44:13.299
1:45:55.690
1:45:55.044
1:47:07.894
1:47:14.995
1:49:03.912
1:49:03.978
1:50:23.658
1:51:03.359
1:51:25.950
1:51:27.639
1:52:22.821
1:53:29.791
1:53:21.245
1:53:32.608
1:57:24.734
1:57:47.881
2:03:32.560
2:05:05.183
2:05:09.912
2:05:39.001

Gun Time

1:14:25.933
1:17:25.544
1:28:58.803
1:29:09.760
1:30:33.064
1:31:45.433
1:34:48.132
1:40:33.630
1:40:51.631
1:42:50.808
1:44:15.496
1:45:55.690
1:46:04.620
1:47:07.894
1:47:25.781
1:49:03.912
1:49:03.978
1:50:23.658
1:51:06.716
1:51:25.950
1:51:29.966
1:52:30.982
1:53:29.791
1:53:30.858
1:53:32.608
1:57:24.734
1:57:59.013
2:03:42.915
2:05:09.966
2:05:14.548
2:05:46.768
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Place

OA
55
56
57
58
61
62
63
71
72
75
77
78
91
92
94
99

104

114

122

134

136

138

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Gregory
Brad
Christopher
Nick
Gabiriel
Glenn
Duane
Patrick
Brian
Josiah
Derek
Bret
Benjamin
Nicolas
Chris
John
Wayne
Paul
Mike
Jeff
Gregg
Jim
Todd
Manuel
Jeremy
Michael
Jeff
Dan

Lonnon
Kaup
Denker
Collias
Gilbert
Gilbert
Huffman
Barfield
Renk

Bain
Steude
Moss
Stegner
Miller
Topmiller
Mignanelli
Ebenroth
Egert
Belcourt
Black
Mcculloch
Updegrove
Dinkelman
Cavazos
Pisca
Cummings
Van Lith
Abel

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

103 18 12 Age 40-49
99 19 13 Age 40-49
69 20 14  Age 40-49
22 8 Age 30-39
78 1 Agell-14
79 9 Age 30-39
95 21 15 Age 40-49
40 22 3 Age 60-69
127 23 16 Age 40-49
38 3 Age 15-19
144 10 Age 30-39
115 11  Age 30-39
142 24 17 Age 40-49
21 12 Age 30-39
20 25 18 Age 40-49
113 26 4  Age 60-69
71 27 19 Age 40-49
74 28 5 Age 50-59
42 13 Age 30-39
43 29 20 Age 40-49
110 30 6 Age 50-59
151 31 1 Age70-79
70 DNS Age 30-39
57 DNS DNS Age50-59
123 DNS DNS Age 40-49
67 DNS Age 30-39
153 DNS DNS Age 40-49
31 DNS DNS Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLILLELL

Chip Time
2:06:44.243
2:07:23.589
2:07:47.916
2:07:54.719
2:09:34.472
2:09:36.051
2:10:10.650
2:13:57.101
2:14:12.340
2:18:21.237
2:19:19.248
2:20:08.027
2:28:11.270
2:33:40.382
2:36:28.057
2:40:31.269
2:44:08.445
2:49:30.187
3:06:30.567
3:24:41.365
3:33:08.684
3:39:47.278

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:06:44.243
2:07:23.589
2:07:47.916
2:07:57.882
2:09:35.696
2:09:36.051
2:10:11.355
2:14:03.130
2:14:17.129
2:18:36.071
2:19:36.134
2:20:11.142
2:28:24.000
2:33:50.832
2:36:37.464
2:40:38.349
2:44:19.029
2:49:37.453
3:06:44.920
3:24:53.494
3:33:12.979
3:39:47.278
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

w

10
13
17
20
25
26
30
31
33
34
38
39
40
41
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
59
60
64
65
66
67
68
69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jenn
Tia
Melissa
Kortney
Kim A.
Jobecka
Marianna
Sharon
Diane
Megan
Dawn
Patty
Sara
Brigitta
Andrea
Hailey
Jennifer
Julia
Becky
Chelsie
Jessica
Carmen
Tammy
Lukrena
Rachel
Stephanie
Liz
Autumm
Vickie
Lindsey
Hollie

Maley
Nowacki
Schurger
Jamtaas
Cole
Thompson
Edwards
Burke
Collias
Murphy
Teply
Costello
Grebe
Gruenberg
Brooks
Minder
Visser
Hilton
Andersen
Kaska
Perry
Thomas
Hill
Schoonover
Rudeen
Lounsbury
Cresto
Brechwald
Meier
Callahan
Maccabee

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
109
117
135
96
62 1
12
72
50 2
65
116 3
10
66 4
81
85
48
114
395
94
34
98
121
150 5

133
130
14
15
16
18 6
55
106

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
9 Age 30-39
3 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
18 Age 30-39
1 Age15-19
1/17/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOONO®UONAWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:28:57.580
1:34:24.493
1:38:47.124
1:42:08.736
1:45:54.759
1:47:23.130
1:50:23.410
1:51:00.847
1:51:55.357
1:52:15.490
1:53:17.117
1:53:26.576
1:54:01.606
1:53:56.753
1:55:55.959
1:57:23.222
1:58:15.313
1:59:34.519
1:59:27.757
1:59:24.110
2:02:16.032
2:03:12.488
2:03:29.645
2:07:51.723
2:08:08.953
2:10:30.091
2:10:54.200
2:10:51.583
2:10:54.818
2:11:14.698
2:11:38.456

Gun Time

1:28:58.303
1:34:26.183
1:38:47.451
1:42:11.965
1:45:57.247
1:47:24.696
1:50:25.404
1:51:05.455
1:51:57.740
1:52:15.490
1:53:17.818
1:53:28.734
1:54:01.606
1:54:02.894
1:56:02.214
1:57:23.222
1:58:21.365
1:59:34.519
1:59:34.595
1:59:37.831
2:02:20.864
2:03:14.083
2:03:29.986
2:07:59.026
2:08:18.867
2:10:33.953
2:11:00.337
2:11:01.420
2:11:04.407
2:11:17.830
2:11:45.447

Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
70
73
74
76
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
93
95
96
97
98
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Andrea
Dina
Nichole
Melanie
Kari
Katrina
Casey
Heidi
Lara
Ande
Sally
Pamela
Sharon
Dolores
Kedron
Roberta
Sherry
Sheila
Jennifer
Jenny
Mary
Robin
Mary
April
Wendy
Hill Billy
Aline
Melissa
Caroline
Lisa
Janine

Amestoy
Green
Lasich
Wright
Porter
Barber
Byington
Kessler
Maccabee

Wilkes-Parnett

Cleary
Hamlin
Paterson
Maccabee
Burnett
Bischel
Summerfield
Debban
Severns
Carroll
Parsons
Warner
Shaw
Renfro
Renfro
Blatz
Butts
Vandenberg
Smillie
Perrin
Franco

Place

Bib Masters
206

82 7
101 8
158 9
124

19

53

17 10
107

248 11
60

87 12
119 13
105 14
51

23 15
148 16
68 17
30

56

118 18
156

137 19
125 20
126 21
45 22
52

154 23
139 24
120 25
216 26

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
19
6
7
8
4
20
21
9
1
1
22
10
2
11
23
12
3
4
24
25
5
26
2
13
14
15
27
16
17
6
18

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 11-14
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
2:03:41.633
2:16:37.908
2:17:19.620
2:19:27.995
2:19:59.968
2:20:54.856
2:20:54.635
2:22:41.971
2:22:42.607
2:23:05.677
2:24:13.943
2:25:57.590
2:25:59.357
2:26:00.871
2:26:52.635
2:26:56.602
2:35:44.372
2:36:29.546
2:38:02.391
2:39:09.857
2:38:48.219
2:40:28.434
2:40:58.081
2:42:16.754
2:42:20.263
2:44:24.631
2:44:26.306
2:44:37.911
2:45:25.758
2:45:38.721
2:46:44.078

Gun Time

2:12:59.633
2:16:44.850
2:17:30.359
2:19:34.968
2:20:13.139
2:20:54.856
2:20:58.494
2:22:48.820
2:22:50.181
2:23:10.117
2:24:18.238
2:26:06.845
2:26:08.872
2:26:09.085
2:27:07.194
2:27:10.334
2:35:52.250
2:36:43.914
2:38:06.573
2:39:19.760
2:39:20.354
2:40:45.537
2:41:04.076
2:42:26.265
2:42:29.689
2:44:32.445
2:44:33.394
2:44:42.395
2:45:34.891
2:45:48.538
2:46:54.937

Page 2 of 4



Place
OA
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
137
139
140
141
142
143
144

DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sharyn Barrett
Kortne Harris
Ruth Gray
Meredith Stclair
Kim Hartnett
Sarah Baker Waddell
Debbie Taylor
Elsa Cervantes
Marcie Foster
Diane Mcgarvey
Adrienne Woods
Erin Rush
Josie Valutis
Amanda Shane
Caitlin Lanier
Tiffany Green
Kimberly Phillips-Merritt
Diana Hale
Michelle Meyer
Kim Wood
Catherine  Valenti
Kris Hawkins
Shannon Shumate
Nancy Emerson
Mary Graeff
Shannon Cade
Nikki Clampitt
Linda Schwehr
Donna Sproat
Alicia Young
Valerie Black

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
24 27
89 28
80

141 29
90

39 30
149 31
26 32
77

25 33
205 34
131 35
152

397

100

83 36
122 37
86 38
112

28 39
27 40
200 41
138 42
75 43
29 44
54 45
59 46
136 47
140 48
159 DNS
44  DNS

Place
Div
7
19
28
8
29
20
21
22
30
3
23
24
31
5
6
25
9
26
32
10
11
27
12
4
1
28
29
30
13
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
2:46:55.025
2:48:52.801
2:48:54.951
2:49:48.833
2:51:54.480
2:51:55.632
2:52:14.191
2:56:36.910
3:06:03.518
3:06:04.286
3:09:10.683
3:12:12.442
3:12:24.162
3:17:33.079
3:17:33.159
3:20:12.547
3:20:25.278
3:21:39.858
3:21:28.361
3:22:12.733
3:24:15.551
3:24:52.887
3:33:07.200
4:21:10.816
4:39:32.756
4:42:05.096
4:48:47.337
4:48:47.988
6:05:52.042

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:46:55.025
2:49:01.973
2:49:02.972
2:49:58.009
2:52:03.645
2:52:06.779
2:52:29.159
2:57:34.391
3:06:03.518
3:06:04.286
3:09:23.056
3:12:25.608
3:12:37.303
3:17:40.210
3:17:40.229
3:20:24.576
3:20:37.304
3:21:39.858
3:21:45.189
3:22:27.259
3:24:15.551
3:25:04.904
3:33:13.165
4:21:22.929
4:39:47.253
4:42:06.545
4:48:48.703
4:48:48.978
6:06:06.703
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 4



Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Debra
Suzie
Susan
Jen
Darci
Marty
Lesley
Katie
Courtney
Susan
Konni
Jackie
Renee

Wagner
Lindberg
Lovelace
Sampaio
Stelzner
Cavazos
Hollister
Rothballer
Stringer
Mayo
Hawkins
Lucero
Allison

Place
Bib Masters
155 DNS
102 DNS
7 DNS
132
143
58 DNS
13 DNS
128
147
5 DNS
92 DNS
104
33

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTMMTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 11-14

Age 11-14
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

1

WN P

a b wN B

»

DNS
DNS

=

A OWNPFE

Gender First Name

F

M

<<Z b B e e B 1 =TZIZILZLZ T

Lo e e e B

Lara
Gabriel
Hollie

Jackson
Marshall
Marcos
Jared
Josiah

Tia
Hailey
Jennifer
Becky
Kari
Amanda
Caitlin
Katie
Renee

Nick
Nathan

Jenn
Melissa
Kortney
Jobecka
Marianna
Diane

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Maccabee

Gilbert
Maccabee

Brill
Wheeler
Cervantes
Petrie
Bain

Nowacki
Minder
Visser
Andersen
Porter
Shane
Lanier
Rothballer
Allison

Schossow
Mchan

Maley
Schurger
Jamtaas
Thompson
Edwards
Collias

Bib
107

78

106

DO N B

117
114
395
34
124
397
100
128
33

134
111

109
135
96
12
72
65

1/17/2015

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
83 40
61 36
69 31
1 1
2 2
14 10
28 20
75 41
8 2
41 16
44 17
46 19
79 36
126 76
127 77
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
6 5
12 9
3 1
10 3
13 4
20 6
25 7
30 9

Chip Time
2:22:42.607

2:09:34.472
2:11:38.456

1:14:24.995
1:17:25.544
1:42:50.808
1:51:25.950
2:18:21.237

1:34:24.493
1:57:23.222
1:58:15.313
1:59:27.757
2:19:59.968
3:17:33.079
3:17:33.159

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:30:33.064
1:40:50.855

1:28:57.580
1:38:47.124
1:42:08.736
1:47:23.130
1:50:23.410
1:51:55.357

Gun Time
2:22:50.181

2:09:35.696

2:11:45.447

1:14:25.933
1:17:25.544
1:42:50.808
1:51:25.950
2:18:36.071

1:34:26.183
1:57:23.222
1:58:21.365
1:59:34.595
2:20:13.139
3:17:40.210
3:17:40.229

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:30:33.064
1:40:51.631

1:28:58.303
1:38:47.451
1:42:11.965
1:47:24.696
1:50:25.404
1:51:57.740
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

30

31

32
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Dawn
Sara
Brigitta
Andrea
Julia
Chelsie
Jessica
Tammy
Lukrena
Rachel
Stephanie
Liz
Autumm
Lindsey
Andrea
Katrina
Casey
Sally
Kedron
Jennifer
Jenny
Robin
Aline
Ruth
Kim
Marcie
Josie
Michelle
Jen
Darci
Courtney

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Teply 10
Grebe 81
Gruenberg 85
Brooks 48
Hilton 94
Kaska 98
Perry 121
Hill 9
Schoonover 133
Rudeen 130
Lounsbury 14
Cresto 15
Brechwald 16
Callahan 55
Amestoy 206
Barber 19
Byington 53
Cleary 60
Burnett 51
Severns 30
Carroll 56
Warner 156
Butts 52
Gray 80
Hartnett a0
Foster 77
Valutis 152
Meyer 112
Sampaio 132
Stelzner 143
Stringer 147
1/17/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
33 11
38 13
39 14
40 15
45 18
47 20
48 21
50 23
59 24
60 25
64 26
65 27
66 28
68 30
70 32
80 37
81 38
85 42
89 46
96 50
97 51
100 53
106 58
113 65
116 67
120 71
125 75
131 81
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
1:53:17.117
1:54:01.606
1:53:56.753
1:55:55.959
1:59:34.519
1:59:24.110
2:02:16.032
2:03:29.645
2:07:51.723
2:08:08.953
2:10:30.091
2:10:54.200
2:10:51.583
2:11:14.698
2:03:41.633
2:20:54.856
2:20:54.635
2:24:13.943
2:26:52.635
2:38:02.391
2:39:09.857
2:40:28.434
2:44:26.306
2:48:54.951
2:51:54.480
3:06:03.518
3:12:24.162
3:21:28.361

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:53:17.818
1:54:01.606
1:54:02.894
1:56:02.214
1:59:34.519
1:59:37.831
2:02:20.864
2:03:29.986
2:07:59.026
2:08:18.867
2:10:33.953
2:11:00.337
2:11:01.420
2:11:17.830
2:12:59.633
2:20:54.856
2:20:58.494
2:24:18.238
2:27:07.194
2:38:06.573
2:39:19.760
2:40:45.537
2:44:33.394
2:49:02.972
2:52:03.645
3:06:03.518
3:12:37.303
3:21:45.189
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

O©CoO~NOOTA, WNPE

Gender First Name

F

=TI LZLLSLL

TMTMT T TTTTT T T T

Jackie

Matt
Tyler
Dustin
Ben
Michael
Matt
Collin
Nick
Glenn
Derek
Bret
Nicolas
Mike
Todd
Michael

Kim A.
Sharon
Megan
Patty
Carmen
Dina
Nichole
Melanie
Heidi
Pamela
Dolores
Roberta
April

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Lucero 104 DNS DNS
Edwards 73 5 4
Allen 32 11 8
Batt 41 18 13
Brock 47 19 14
Coleman 64 24 18
Anthony 35 35 23
Rudeen 129 36 24
Collias 22 58 35
Gilbert 79 62 37
Steude 144 77 42
Moss 115 78 43
Miller 21 92 45
Belcourt 42 122 50
Dinkelman 70 DNS DNS
Cummings 67 DNS DNS
Cole 62 17 1 5
Burke 50 26 2 8
Murphy 116 31 3 10
Costello 66 34 4 12
Thomas 150 49 5 22
Green 82 73 7 33
Lasich 101 74 8 34
Wright 158 76 9 35
Kessler 17 82 10 39
Hamlin 87 86 12 43
Maccabee 105 88 14 45
Bischel 23 90 15 47
Renfro 125 102 20 55

1/17/2015

Chip Time
00:00.000

1:29:09.760
1:40:30.991
1:45:55.044
1:47:07.894
1:50:23.658
1:53:29.791
1:53:21.245
2:07:54.719
2:09:36.051
2:19:19.248
2:20:08.027
2:33:40.382
3:06:30.567

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:45:54.759
1:51:00.847
1:52:15.490
1:53:26.576
2:03:12.488
2:16:37.908
2:17:19.620
2:19:27.995
2:22:41.971
2:25:57.590
2:26:00.871
2:26:56.602
2:42:16.754

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:29:09.760
1:40:33.630
1:46:04.620
1:47:07.894
1:50:23.658
1:53:29.791
1:53:30.858
2:07:57.882
2:09:36.051
2:19:36.134
2:20:11.142
2:33:50.832
3:06:44.920

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:45:57.247
1:51:05.455
1:52:15.490
1:53:28.734
2:03:14.083
2:16:44.850
2:17:30.359
2:19:34.968
2:22:48.820
2:26:06.845
2:26:09.085
2:27:10.334
2:42:26.265
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

NOoO o, WNBRE

Gender First Name

F

TTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

=TI L

Wendy
Hill Billy
Melissa
Caroline
Janine
Kortne
Sarah
Debbie
Elsa
Adrienne
Erin
Tiffany
Diana
Kris
Shannon
NikKki
Linda
Alicia
Valerie
Suzie
Lesley
Konni

Mark
Boe
Shane
Garrick
Nathan
Tol
Richard
Robert

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Renfro 126
Blatz 45
Vandenberg 154
Smillie 139
Franco 216
Harris 89
Baker Waddell 39
Taylor 149
Cervantes 26
Woods 205
Rush 131
Green 83
Hale 86
Hawkins 200
Cade 54
Clampitt 59
Schwehr 136
Young 159
Black 44
Lindberg 102
Hollister 13
Hawkins 92
Wheeler 3
Jares 4
Cole 63
Arends 36
Williams 157
Gropp 84
Stewart 146
Clifford 61
1/17/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
103 21 56
105 22 57
107 23 59
108 24 60
110 26 62
112 28 64
117 30 68
118 31 69
119 32 70
123 34 73
124 35 74
128 36 78
130 38 80
135 41 84
141 45 88
142 46 89
143 47 90
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
4 - 3
7 1 6
15 3 11
21 5 15
22 6 16
23 7 17
29 9 21
32 10 22

Chip Time
2:42:20.263
2:44:24.631
2:44:37.911
2:45:25.758
2:46:44.078
2:48:52.801
2:51:55.632
2:52:14.191
2:56:36.910
3:09:10.683
3:12:12.442
3:20:12.547
3:21:39.858
3:24:52.887
4:42:05.096
4:48:47.337
4:48:47.988

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:28:58.803
1:31:43.946
1:44:13.299
1:47:14.995
1:49:03.912
1:49:03.978
1:51:27.639
1:52:22.821

Gun Time
2:42:29.689
2:44:32.445
2:44:42.395
2:45:34.891
2:46:54.937
2:49:01.973
2:52:06.779
2:52:29.159
2:57:34.391
3:09:23.056
3:12:25.608
3:20:24.576
3:21:39.858
3:25:04.904
4:42:06.545
4:48:48.703
4:48:48.978
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:28:58.803
1:31:45.433
1:44:15.496
1:47:25.781
1:49:03.912
1:49:03.978
1:51:29.966
1:52:30.982
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS
DNS
DNS

O O~NOOOUTAWNEPE

DNS

Gender First Name

GG E I GGG GGG

MMM T TTTTTTTTT T

Alec
Joshua
Mike
Scott
Gregory
Brad
Christopher
Duane
Brian
Benjamin
Chris
Wayne
Jeff
Jeremy
Jeff

Dan

Vickie
Sharon
Sherry
Sheila
Mary
Lisa
Sharyn
Meredith
Kimberly
Kim
Catherine
Shannon
Donna
Susan

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Arhets 37
Mackie 108
Hartnett 91
Stevens 145
Lonnon 103
Kaup 99
Denker 69
Huffman 95
Renk 127
Stegner 142
Topmiller 20
Ebenroth 71
Black 43
Pisca 123
Van Lith 153
Abel 31
Meier 18
Paterson 119
Summerfield 148
Debban 68
Parsons 118
Perrin 120
Barrett 24
Stclair 141
Phillips-Merritt 122
Wood 28
Valenti 27
Shumate 138
Sproat 140
Lovelace 7
1/17/2015

Place

OA
37
42
51
53
55
56
57
63
72
91
94

104

134

DNS
DNS
DNS

67
87
93
95
98
109
111
115
129
132
133
137
144
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
11 25
12 26
14 28
16 30
18 32
19 33
20 34
21 38
23 40
24 44
25 46
27 48
29 51
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
6 29
13 44
16 48
17 49
18 52
25 61
27 63
29 66
37 79
39 82
40 83
42 85
48 91
DNS DNS

Chip Time
1:53:32.608
1:57:24.734
2:03:32.560
2:05:09.912
2:06:44.243
2:07:23.589
2:07:47.916
2:10:10.650
2:14:12.340
2:28:11.270
2:36:28.057
2:44:08.445
3:24:41.365

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:10:54.818
2:25:59.357
2:35:44.372
2:36:29.546
2:38:48.219
2:45:38.721
2:46:55.025
2:49:48.833
3:20:25.278
3:22:12.733
3:24:15.551
3:33:07.200
6:05:52.042

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:53:32.608
1:57:24.734
2:03:42.915
2:05:14.548
2:06:44.243
2:07:23.589
2:07:47.916
2:10:11.355
2:14:17.129
2:28:24.000
2:36:37.464
2:44:19.029
3:24:53.494
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:11:04.407
2:26:08.872
2:35:52.250
2:36:43.914
2:39:20.354
2:45:48.538
2:46:55.025
2:49:58.009
3:20:37.304
3:22:27.259
3:24:15.551
3:33:13.165
6:06:06.703

00:00.000
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 70-79

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

Z s~ WN PR Zo0O000 b~ WNPEP

A WNPE

Gender First Name

F
F

=LKL L

M T T T

=L

T

Marty
Susan

Dan
Mike
Roger
Mike
Paul
Gregg
Manuel

Ande
Mary
Diane
Nancy
Debra

Jeff
Jim
Patrick
John
Mary

Jim

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

10 Mile
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Cavazos 58 DNS
Mayo 5 DNS
Kaiser li 97 16
Burke 49 27
Casch 11 43
Hargis 88 52
Egert 74 114
Mcculloch 110 136
Cavazos 57 DNS

Wilkes-Parnett 248 84

Shaw 137 101
Mcgarvey 25 121
Emerson 75 139
Wagner 155 DNS
Hennessy 93 9
Boyle 46 54
Barfield 40 71
Mignanelli 113 99
Graeff 29 140
Updegrove 151 138
1/17/2015

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 12
8 19
13 27
15 29
28 49
30 52
DNS DNS
11 41
19 54
33 72
43 86
DNS DNS
2 7
17 31
22 39
26 47
44 87
31 53

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:45:55.690
1:51:03.359
1:57:47.881
2:05:05.183
2:49:30.187
3:33:08.684

00:00.000

2:23:05.677
2:40:58.081
3:06:04.286
4:21:10.816

00:00.000

1:34:46.785
2:05:39.001
2:13:57.101
2:40:31.269
4:39:32.756

3:39:47.278

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:45:55.690
1:51:06.716
1:57:59.013
2:05:09.966
2:49:37.453
3:33:12.979

00:00.000

2:23:10.117
2:41:04.076
3:06:04.286
4:21:22.929

00:00.000

1:34:48.132
2:05:46.768
2:14:03.130
2:40:38.349
4:39:47.253

3:39:47.278

Page 6 of 6



Place
OA
DNS
11
DNS
70
46
35
21
37
75
117
80
71
111
18
122
90
134
DNS
105
54
66

19
40
27
26
89
106
81
141
68

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dan
Tyler
Renee
Andrea
Becky
Matt
Garrick
Alec
Josiah
Sarah
Katrina
Patrick
Sharyn
Dustin
Mike
Roberta
Jeff
Valerie
Hill Billy
Jim
Autumm
Jackson
Ben
Andrea
Mike
Sharon
Kedron
Aline
Casey
Shannon
Lindsey

Abel
Allen
Allison
Amestoy
Andersen
Anthony
Arends
Arhets
Bain

Baker Waddell

Barber
Barfield
Barrett
Batt
Belcourt
Bischel
Black
Black
Blatz
Boyle
Brechwald
Brill
Brock
Brooks
Burke
Burke
Burnett
Butts
Byington
Cade
Callahan

Place
Bib Masters
31 DNS
32
33
206
34
35
36 5
37 11
38
39 30
19
40 22
24 27
41
42
23 15
43 29
44  DNS
45 22
46 17
16
1
47
48
49 8
50 2
51
52
53
54 45
55

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
2
DNS

= N N =
DO ~NoNNwowowlh

12
20
DNS
15

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
DNS
8
DNS
32
19
23
15
25
41
68
37
39
63
13
50
47
51
DNS
57
31
28
1
14
15
19
8
46
58
38
88
30

Gender
M

TTMTTTTUMZETNZZZI NN NSNS nnn

Chip Time

00:00.000
1:40:30.991

00:00.000
2:03:41.633
1:59:27.757
1:53:29.791
1:47:14.995
1:53:32.608
2:18:21.237
2:51:55.632
2:20:54.856
2:13:57.101
2:46:55.025
1:45:55.044
3:06:30.567
2:26:56.602
3:24:41.365

00:00.000
2:44:24.631
2:05:39.001
2:10:51.583
1:14:24.995
1:47:07.894
1:55:55.959
1:51:03.359
1:51:00.847
2:26:52.635
2:44:26.306
2:20:54.635
4:42:05.096
2:11:14.698

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:40:33.630
00:00.000
2:12:59.633
1:59:34.595
1:53:29.791
1:47:25.781
1:53:32.608
2:18:36.071
2:52:06.779
2:20:54.856
2:14:03.130
2:46:55.025
1:46:04.620
3:06:44.920
2:27:10.334
3:24:53.494
00:00.000
2:44:32.445
2:05:46.768
2:11:01.420
1:14:25.933
1:47:07.894
1:56:02.214
1:51:06.716
1:51:05.455
2:27:07.194
2:44:33.394
2:20:58.494
4:42:06.545
2:11:17.830

Page 1 of 6



Place
OA
97
43
DNS
DNS
119
14
142
85
32
17
15
24
30
58
34
65
DNS
95
57
DNS
104
25

114
139
120
110
61
62
140
113

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jenny
Roger
Manuel
Marty
Elsa
Marcos
NikKi
Sally
Robert
Kim A.
Shane
Michael
Diane
Nick
Patty
Liz
Michael
Sheila
Christopher
Todd
Wayne
Marianna
Matt
Paul
Nancy
Marcie
Janine
Gabriel
Glenn
Mary
Ruth

Carroll
Casch
Cavazos
Cavazos
Cervantes
Cervantes
Clampitt
Cleary
Clifford
Cole

Cole
Coleman
Collias
Collias
Costello
Cresto
Cummings
Debban
Denker
Dinkelman
Ebenroth
Edwards
Edwards
Egert
Emerson
Foster
Franco
Gilbert
Gilbert
Graeff
Gray

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
56 25 Age 30-39
11 13 3 Age 50-59
57 DNS DNS Age 50-59
58 DNS DNS Age 50-59
26 32 22 Age 40-49

8 1 Age15-19
59 46 29 Age 40-49
60 22  Age 30-39
61 10 7  Age 40-49
62 1 1 Age 40-49
63 3 2 Age 40-49
64 5 Age 30-39
65 4  Age 30-39
22 8 Age 30-39
66 4 4  Age 40-49
15 16 Age 30-39
67 DNS Age 30-39
68 17 4  Age 50-59
69 20 14  Age 40-49
70 DNS Age 30-39
71 27 19 Age 40-49
72 3  Age 30-39
73 1 Age 30-39
74 28 5 Age 50-59
75 43 4  Age 60-69
77 30 Age 30-39
216 26 18 Age 40-49
78 1 Agell-14
79 9 Age 30-39
29 44 1 Age 70-79
80 28 Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place
Gender
51
27
DNS
DNS
70
10
89
42
22
5
11
18
9
35
12
27
DNS
49
34
DNS
48
7
4
49
86
71
62
36
37
87
65

Gender

TTZZETNTTNmEITNnSZZEInESnnSansnEnnSnnsS

Chip Time
2:39:09.857
1:57:47.881

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:56:36.910
1:42:50.808
4:48:47.337
2:24:13.943
1:52:22.821
1:45:54.759
1:44:13.299
1:50:23.658
1:51:55.357
2:07:54.719
1:53:26.576
2:10:54.200

00:00.000
2:36:29.546
2:07:47.916

00:00.000
2:44:08.445
1:50:23.410
1:29:09.760
2:49:30.187
4:21:10.816
3:06:03.518
2:46:44.078
2:09:34.472
2:09:36.051
4:39:32.756
2:48:54.951

Gun Time
2:39:19.760
1:57:59.013
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:57:34.391
1:42:50.808
4:48:48.703
2:24:18.238
1:52:30.982
1:45:57.247
1:44:15.496
1:50:23.658
1:51:57.740
2:07:57.882
1:53:28.734
2:11:00.337
00:00.000
2:36:43.914
2:07:47.916
00:00.000
2:44:19.029
1:50:25.404
1:29:09.760
2:49:37.453
4:21:22.929
3:06:03.518
2:46:54.937
2:09:35.696
2:09:36.051
4:39:47.253
2:49:02.972
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Place
OA
38
73
128
23
39
130
86
52
112
116
51
DNS
135

50
45
DNS
63
13

16
47
56
82
127
74
DNS
55
64
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sara
Dina
Tiffany
Tol
Brigitta
Diana
Pamela
Mike
Kortne
Kim
Mike
Konni
Kris
Jeff
Tammy
Julia
Lesley
Duane
Kortney
Boe
Dan
Chelsie
Brad
Heidi
Caitlin
Nichole
Suzie
Gregory
Stephanie
Susan
Jackie

Grebe
Green
Green
Gropp
Gruenberg
Hale
Hamlin
Hargis
Harris
Hartnett
Hartnett
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hennessy
Hill
Hilton
Hollister
Huffman
Jamtaas
Jares
Kaiser li
Kaska
Kaup
Kessler
Lanier
Lasich
Lindberg
Lonnon
Lounsbury
Lovelace
Lucero

Place

Bib Masters
81

82 7
83 36
84 7
85

86 38
87 12
88 15
89 28
90

91 14
92 DNS
200 41
93 2

9

94

13 DNS
95 21
96

4 1
97 4
98

99 19
17 10
100
101 8
102 DNS
103 18
14

7 DNS
104

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place

Div
6
6

25
5
7

26

10
4

19

29

10

DNS

27
1

12
9

DNS

15
1
1
1

10

13
9

7
DNS
12
15
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place
Gender
13
33
78
17
14
80
43
29
64
67
28
DNS
84
7
23
18
DNS
38
4
6
12
20
33
39
77
34
DNS
32
26
DNS
DNS

Gender

b B e s e e e 1 e 1 IR e e M e e O e e e e Al M 1 e o

Chip Time
1:54:01.606
2:16:37.908
3:20:12.547
1:49:03.978
1:53:56.753
3:21:39.858
2:25:57.590
2:05:05.183
2:48:52.801
2:51:54.480
2:03:32.560

00:00.000
3:24:52.887
1:34:46.785
2:03:29.645
1:59:34.519

00:00.000
2:10:10.650
1:42:08.736
1:31:43.946
1:45:55.690
1:59:24.110
2:07:23.589
2:22:41.971
3:17:33.159
2:17:19.620

00:00.000
2:06:44.243
2:10:30.091

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:54:01.606
2:16:44.850
3:20:24.576
1:49:03.978
1:54:02.894
3:21:39.858
2:26:06.845
2:05:09.966
2:49:01.973
2:52:03.645
2:03:42.915
00:00.000
3:25:04.904
1:34:48.132
2:03:29.986
1:59:34.519
00:00.000
2:10:11.355
1:42:11.965
1:31:45.433
1:45:55.690
1:59:37.831
2:07:23.589
2:22:48.820
3:17:40.229
2:17:30.359
00:00.000
2:06:44.243
2:10:33.953
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
88
69
83
42

DNS
136
121

12
67
131
99
92
41
78
31

98
87
109
48
28
129
DNS
79
102
103
72
DNS
36
60

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dolores
Hollie
Lara
Joshua
Jenn
Susan
Gregg
Diane
Nathan
Vickie
Michelle
John
Nicolas
Hailey
Bret
Megan
Tia
Mary
Sharon
Lisa
Jessica
Jared
Kimberly
Jeremy
Kari
April
Wendy
Brian
Katie
Collin
Rachel

Maccabee
Maccabee
Maccabee
Mackie
Maley
Mayo
Mcculloch
Mcgarvey
Mchan
Meier
Meyer
Mignanelli
Miller
Minder
Moss
Murphy
Nowacki
Parsons
Paterson
Perrin
Perry
Petrie

Phillips-Merritt

Pisca
Porter
Renfro
Renfro
Renk
Rothballer
Rudeen
Rudeen

105
106
107
108
109
5
110
25
111
18
112
113
21
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
6
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
14 11 Age 40-49
1 Age15-19
1 Agell-14
12 9 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 50-59
30 6 Age 50-59
33 3 Age 60-69
2 Age 20-29
6 1 Age50-59
32 Age 30-39
26 4  Age 60-69
12 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
3 3  Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
18 5 Age 50-59
13 2  Age 50-59
25 6 Age50-59
11 Age 30-39
2 Age15-19
37 9 Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
20 13 Age 40-49
21 14  Age 40-49
23 16 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
14 Age 30-39
1/17/2015

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place
Gender
45
31
40
26
1
DNS
52
72
9
29
81
47
45
16
43
10
2
52
44
61
21
20
79
DNS
36
55
56
40
DNS
24
25

Gender

i =G n =< o M e e O e e T e e e Bl e Il e e IOl M 1 e o

Chip Time
2:26:00.871
2:11:38.456
2:22:42.607
1:57:24.734
1:28:57.580

00:00.000
3:33:08.684
3:06:04.286
1:40:50.855
2:10:54.818
3:21:28.361
2:40:31.269
2:33:40.382
1:57:23.222
2:20:08.027
1:52:15.490
1:34:24.493
2:38:48.219
2:25:59.357
2:45:38.721
2:02:16.032
1:51:25.950
3:20:25.278

00:00.000
2:19:59.968
2:42:16.754
2:42:20.263
2:14:12.340

00:00.000
1:53:21.245
2:08:08.953

Gun Time
2:26:09.085
2:11:45.447
2:22:50.181
1:57:24.734
1:28:58.303
00:00.000
3:33:12.979
3:06:04.286
1:40:51.631
2:11:04.407
3:21:45.189
2:40:38.349
2:33:50.832
1:57:23.222
2:20:11.142
1:52:15.490
1:34:26.183
2:39:20.354
2:26:08.872
2:45:48.538
2:02:20.864
1:51:25.950
3:20:37.304
00:00.000
2:20:13.139
2:42:26.265
2:42:29.689
2:14:17.129
00:00.000
1:53:30.858
2:08:18.867

Page 4 of 6



Place
OA
124

DNS
59

10
143
9
126
101
137
108
144
115
91
DNS
77
53
29
DNS
93
118
33
49
20
94
138
133
125
DNS
107
44

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Erin Rush

Jen Sampaio
Lukrena Schoonover
Nick Schossow
Melissa Schurger
Linda Schwehr
Jennifer Severns
Amanda Shane
Mary Shaw
Shannon Shumate
Caroline Smillie
Donna Sproat
Meredith Stclair
Benjamin  Stegner
Darci Stelzner
Derek Steude
Scott Stevens
Richard Stewart
Courtney Stringer
Sherry Summerfield
Debbie Taylor
Dawn Teply
Carmen Thomas
Jobecka Thompson
Chris Topmiller
Jim Updegrove
Catherine  Valenti
Josie Valutis

Jeff Van Lith
Melissa Vandenberg
Jennifer Visser

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
131 35
132
133
134
135
136 47
30
397
137 19
138 42
139 24
140 48
141 29
142 24
143
144
145 16
146 9
147
148 16
149 31
10
150 5
12
20 25
151 31
27 40
152
153 DNS
154 23
395

Place
Div
24
DNS
13
1
30
24
5
2
12
17
13
8
17
DNS
10
11
6
DNS
3
21
5
5
2
18
1
11
31
DNS
16
2

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
74
DNS
24
5
3
90
50
76
54
85
60
91
66
44
DNS
42
30
21
DNS
48
69
11
22
6
46
53
83
75
DNS
59
17

Gender

TTMEETTZEZTTTTTTNESSTSTTTTTTT TS T T

Chip Time
3:12:12.442

00:00.000
2:07:51.723
1:30:33.064
1:38:47.124
4:48:47.988
2:38:02.391
3:17:33.079
2:40:58.081
3:33:07.200
2:45:25.758
6:05:52.042
2:49:48.833
2:28:11.270

00:00.000
2:19:19.248
2:05:09.912
1:51:27.639

00:00.000
2:35:44.372
2:52:14.191
1:53:17.117
2:03:12.488
1:47:23.130
2:36:28.057
3:39:47.278
3:24:15.551
3:12:24.162

00:00.000
2:44:37.911
1:58:15.313

Gun Time
3:12:25.608
00:00.000
2:07:59.026
1:30:33.064
1:38:47.451
4:48:48.978
2:38:06.573
3:17:40.210
2:41:04.076
3:33:13.165
2:45:34.891
6:06:06.703
2:49:58.009
2:28:24.000
00:00.000
2:19:36.134
2:05:14.548
1:51:29.966
00:00.000
2:35:52.250
2:52:29.159
1:53:17.818
2:03:14.083
1:47:24.696
2:36:37.464
3:39:47.278
3:24:15.551
3:12:37.303
00:00.000
2:44:42.395
1:58:21.365

Page 5 of 6



Place
OA
DNS
100

84
22
132
123
76
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Debra
Robin
Mark
Marshall
Ande
Nathan
Kim
Adrienne
Melanie
Alicia

Wagner
Warner
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wilkes-Parnett
Williams
Wood

Woods

Wright

Young

Place

Bib Masters
155 DNS
156

3 -

2
248 11
157 6
28 39
205 34
158 9
159 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 60-69

26 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
- Age 15-19
1 Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
10 Age 50-59

23  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
DNS
53
3
2
41
16
82
73
35
DNS

Gender
F

[
M
M
=
M
E
=
E
=

Chip Time

00:00.000
2:40:28.434
1:28:58.803
1:17:25.544
2:23:05.677
1:49:03.912
3:22:12.733
3:09:10.683
2:19:27.995

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
2:40:45.537
1:28:58.803
1:17:25.544
2:23:10.117
1:49:03.912
3:22:27.259
3:09:23.056
2:19:34.968
00:00.000

Page 6 of 6



Place
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Chip
Jon
Daniel
Brian
Andrew
Larry
Julia
Jason
Blair
Emily
Dan
Clayton
Emma
A

Eric
Gregory
Tom
Dawnn
Damian
Alexander
Lauren
Julie
Andrea
Daragh
Emily
Nicole
Erin
Rachel
Shana
Robin
Heather

Cooper
Tracy
Arguedas
Newman
Mentzer
Moody
Newman
Schroeder
Stewart
Williams
Gillis
Smith
Strommen
Bowman
Narad
Nelson
Willis
Narad
Sauvageau
Ford
Donbar
Hart
Maccabee
Maccabee
Patchin
Wilson
Peterson
Johnston
Cooper
Angemi
Bishop

Bib Masters

515
500
509
532
526
527
533
501
400
540
502
539
503
513
530
531
504
529
536
521
517
522
524
525
534
541
535
505
516
508
512

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place

[CSIN\N]

=

Full Results - All

Place
Div

g+ WNBEFE 1

o

ONPFPOBMMNREFPOORFRPWOWNSNERPRPRRONPE

5 Mile

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 10-Under

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 10-Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 10-Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Place
Gender

ONONPFPOOOOPRWDNER

oy B
B ®o

12
13
14
4
15
16

Gender

MTTTMTTTTEZTITTNTIEIZITNZIZZZ2MZZZInNZIZInNEZIZIZLLZ

Chip Time
34:16.449
38:33.114
42:43.636
45:14.720
45:16.932
46:19.858
53:40.912
53:51.998
54:03.177
55:11.916
56:30.280
56:53.251
57:07.793
57:09.473
59:05.962
59:32.771
59:39.782
59:45.197

1:00:14.915

1.00:15.238
1:00:25.003
1:00:53.346
1:01:51.056
1:01:51.344
1:02:15.428
1:02:24.280
1:03:33.592
1:05:35.951
1:08:04.332
1:08:13.441
1:08:53.101

Gun Time
34:16.449
38:33.114
42:43.636
45:14.720
45:16.932
46:19.858
53:40.912
53:51.998
54:03.177
55:11.916
56:30.280
56:53.251
57:07.793
57:09.473
59:05.962
59:32.771
59:39.782
59:45.197

1:00:14.915

1:00:15.238
1:00:25.003
1:00:53.346
1:01:51.056
1:01:51.344
1:02:15.428
1:02:24.280
1:03:33.592
1:05:35.951
1:08:04.332
1.08:13.441
1:08:53.101
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sylvia
Sara
Jackie
Rudy
Leigh
William
Stephanie
Margie
John
Lisa
Cassie
Haroon
Mindy

Murdock
Anderson
Everett
Foote
Douglass
Seegmiller
Huffman
Berriochoa
Berriochoa
Engel
Seubert
Aatifi
Chambers

Place
Bib Masters
528
507
76 3
520 6
518 4
537
523 5
511
510 7
519 DNS
538
506
514 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

5 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
7 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
1 Age50-59
3 Age 40-49
1 Agel11-14
4  Age 40-49
2  Age 10-Under
6 Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
15
16
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

b = v e = & e T IOl M e

Chip Time
1:09:54.101
1:10:22.355
1:13:40.947
1:19:04.385
1:27:18.756
1:27:30.635
1:35:25.358
2:28:56.991
2:28:58.975

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:09:54.101
1:10:22.355
1:13:40.947
1:19:04.385
1:27:18.756
1:27:30.635
1:35:25.358
2:28:56.991
2:28:58.975

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

o
>

Chip
Jon
Daniel
Brian
Andrew
Larry
Jason
Blair
Dan
Clayton
A
Eric
Gregory
Tom
Damian
Alexander
Daragh
35 Rudy
37  William
40 John
DNS Haroon

e
EREoomourwNnr

NN R R
NOwO~NO O

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Cooper
Tracy
Arguedas
Newman
Mentzer
Moody
Schroeder
Stewart
Gillis
Smith
Bowman
Narad
Nelson
Willis
Sauvageau
Ford
Maccabee
Foote
Seegmiller
Berriochoa
Aatifi

Bib Masters

515
500
509
532
526
527
501
400
502
539
513
530
531
504
536
521
525
520
537
510
506

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place

w N

ol

5 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division

1
2
3
4
5
1
6
1
2
3
4
1
7
5
1
1
6
N

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 10-Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 11-14
Age 40-49

DNS Age 20-29

1/17/2015

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

= e
AW

15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLLL

Chip Time
34:16.449
38:33.114
42:43.636
45:14.720
45:16.932
46:19.858
53:51.998
54:03.177
56:30.280
56:53.251
57:09.473
59:05.962
59:32.771
59:39.782

1:00:14.915

1.00:15.238
1:01:51.344
1:19:04.385
1:27:30.635
2:28:58.975

00:00.000

Gun Time
34:16.449
38:33.114
42:43.636
45:14.720
45:16.932
46:19.858
53:51.998
54:03.177
56:30.280
56:53.251
57:09.473
59:05.962
59:32.771
59:39.782

1:00:14.915

1:00:15.238
1:01:51.344
1:19:04.385
1:27:30.635
2:28:58.975

00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
13
18
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
38
39
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Julia
Emily
Emma
Dawnn
Lauren
Julie
Andrea
Emily
Nicole
Erin
Rachel
Shana
Robin
Heather
Sylvia
Sara
Jackie
Leigh
Stephanie
Margie
Lisa
Cassie
Mindy

Newman
Williams
Strommen
Narad
Donbar
Hart
Maccabee
Patchin
Wilson
Peterson
Johnston
Cooper
Angemi
Bishop
Murdock
Anderson
Everett
Douglass
Huffman
Berriochoa
Engel
Seubert
Chambers

Bib Masters

533
540
503
529
517
522
524
534
541
535
505
516
508
512
528
507
76
518
523
511
519
538
514

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place

=

3

4

5
DNS

DNS

Place
Div

AP OWORFRPRONONPFPOBRMNRERERPWNEI

N

DNS
DNS
DNS

5 Mile
Full Results - Female

Division
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 10-Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 10-Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 10-Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

1/17/2015

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

=
w

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
53:40.912
55:11.916
57:07.793
59:45.197

1:00:25.003

1:00:53.346
1:01:51.056
1:02:15.428
1:02:24.280
1:03:33.592
1:05:35.951
1:08:04.332
1:08:13.441
1:08:53.101
1:09:54.101
1:10:22.355
1:13:40.947
1:27:18.756
1:35:25.358
2:28:56.991

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
53:40.912
55:11.916
57:07.793
59:45.197

1:00:25.003

1:00:53.346
1:01:51.056
1:02:15.428
1:02:24.280
1:03:33.592
1:05:35.951
1:08:04.332
1:08:13.441
1:08:53.101
1:09:54.101
1:10:22.355
1:13:40.947
1:27:18.756
1:35:25.358
2:28:56.991

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 10-Under
Age 10-Under
Age 10-Under

Age 10-Under
Age 11-14
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1
2

DNS

O~NO O WNPEF

WN -

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

MM T <

<

MT T T TT T T

=L

Emma
Andrea
Margie

Damian
William
A

Emily
Emily
Nicole
Cassie

Haroon

Julia
Dawnn
Lauren
Julie
Erin
Rachel
Heather
Sylvia
Sara

Jon
Brian
Andrew
Larry

5 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Strommen 503 13 3
Maccabee 524 23 7
Berriochoa 511 39 20
Sauvageau 536 19 15
Seegmiller 537 37 19
Bowman 513 14 11
Williams 540 10 2
Patchin 534 25 8
Wilson 541 26 9
Seubert 538 DNS DNS
Aatifi 506 DNS DNS
Newman 533 7 1
Narad 529 18 4
Donbar 517 21 5
Hart 522 22 6
Peterson 535 27 10
Johnston 505 28 11
Bishop 512 31 14
Murdock 528 32 15
Anderson 507 33 16
Tracy 500 2 2
Newman 532 4 4
Mentzer 526 5 5
Moody 527 6 6
1/17/2015

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Chip Time

57:07.793
1:01:51.056
2:28:56.991

1:00:14.915
1:27:30.635
57:09.473

55:11.916
1:02:15.428
1:02:24.280

00:00.000

00:00.000

53:40.912

59:45.197
1:00:25.003
1:00:53.346
1:03:33.592
1:05:35.951
1:08:53.101
1:09:54.101
1:10:22.355

38:33.114
45:14.720
45:16.932
46:19.858

Gun Time

57:07.793
1:01:51.056
2:28:56.991

1:00:14.915

1:27:30.635

57:09.473

55:11.916
1:02:15.428
1:02:24.280

00:00.000

00:00.000

53:40.912

59:45.197
1:00:25.003
1:00:53.346
1:03:33.592
1:05:35.951
1:08:53.101
1:09:54.101
1:10:22.355

38:33.114
45:14.720
45:16.932
46:19.858
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4

~N O O

wWN P

DNS
DNS

OO WN P

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

5 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
Schroeder 501

M7 =L

=TI LL

T

Jason
Blair
Clayton
Alexander

Shana
Robin
Leigh
Stephanie
Lisa
Mindy

Chip
Daniel
Dan
Eric
Gregory
Tom
Daragh
John

Jackie

Rudy

Stewart
Smith
Ford

Cooper
Angemi

400
539
521

516
508

Douglass 518
Huffman 523

Engel

519

Chambers 514

Cooper 515
Arguedas 509
Gillis 502
Narad 530
Nelson 531
Willis 504

Maccabee 525
Berriochoa 510

Everett

Foote

76

520

1/17/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
8 7
9 8
12 10
20 16
29 1 12
30 2 13
36 4 18
38 5 19
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
1 - 1
3 - 3
11 1 9
15 2 12
16 3 13
17 4 14
24 5 17
40 7 20
34 3 17
35 6 18

Chip Time
53:51.998
54:03.177
56:53.251

1:00:15.238

1:08:04.332
1:08:13.441
1:27:18.756
1:35:25.358
00:00.000
00:00.000

34:16.449
42:43.636
56:30.280
59:05.962
59:32.771
59:39.782
1:01:51.344

Gun Time
53:51.998
54:03.177
56:53.251

1:00:15.238

1:08:04.332
1:08:13.441
1:27:18.756
1:35:25.358
00:00.000
00:00.000

34:16.449
42:43.636
56:30.280
59:05.962
59:32.771
59:39.782
1:01:51.344

2:28:58.975 2:28:58.975

1:13:40.947

1:19:04.385

1:13:40.947

1:19:04.385
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Place
OA
DNS
33
30

40
39
31
14
DNS

29
21
36
DNS
34
35
20
11
22
38
28
23
24

32
18
15
16

N

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Haroon
Sara
Robin
Daniel
John
Margie
Heather
A

Mindy
Chip
Shana
Lauren
Leigh
Lisa
Jackie
Rudy
Alexander
Dan
Julie
Stephanie
Rachel
Andrea
Daragh
Andrew
Larry
Sylvia
Dawnn
Eric
Gregory
Brian
Julia

Aatifi
Anderson
Angemi
Arguedas
Berriochoa
Berriochoa
Bishop
Bowman
Chambers
Cooper
Cooper
Donbar
Douglass
Engel
Everett
Foote
Ford

Gillis

Hart
Huffman
Johnston
Maccabee
Maccabee
Mentzer
Moody
Murdock
Narad
Narad
Nelson
Newman
Newman

Place
Bib Masters
506
507
508 2
509 -
510 7
511
512
513
514 DNS
515 -
516 1
517
518 4
519 DNS
76 3
520 6
521
502 1
522
523 5
505
524
525 5
526
527
528
529
530 2
531 3
532
533

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

List by Name - All

Place

Div

DN
8

N
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S
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5 Mile

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 10-Under

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 10-Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
DNS
16
13
3
20
20
14
11
DNS

12
18
DNS
17

18
16

19

11

17

15

12
13

Gender

R Il § B § GGl s M M M B e o e e e 1 i Bl M Bl 1 Bl 1 (O

Chip Time
00:00.000
1:10:22.355
1.08:13.441
42:43.636
2:28:58.975
2:28:56.991
1:08:53.101
57:09.473
00:00.000
34:16.449
1:08:04.332
1:00:25.003
1:27:18.756
00:00.000
1:13:40.947
1:19:04.385
1:00:15.238
56:30.280
1:00:53.346
1:35:25.358
1:05:35.951
1:01:51.056
1:01:51.344
45:16.932
46:19.858
1:09:54.101
59:45.197
59:05.962
59:32.771
45:14.720
53:40.912

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:10:22.355
1.08:13.441
42:43.636
2:28:58.975
2:28:56.991
1:08:53.101
57:09.473
00:00.000
34:16.449
1:08:04.332
1:00:25.003
1:27:18.756
00:00.000
1:13:40.947
1:19:04.385
1:00:15.238
56:30.280
1:00:53.346
1:35:25.358
1:05:35.951
1:01:51.056
1:01:51.344
45:16.932
46:19.858
1:09:54.101
59:45.197
59:05.962
59:32.771
45:14.720
53:40.912

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
25
27
19

37
DNS
12
13
10

17
26

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Emily
Erin
Damian
Jason
William
Cassie
Clayton
Blair
Emma
Jon
Emily
Tom
Nicole

Patchin
Peterson
Sauvageau
Schroeder
Seegmiller
Seubert
Smith
Stewart
Strommen
Tracy
Williams
Willis
Wilson

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2015

Place

Bib Masters
534

535

536

501

537

538

539

400

503

500

540

504 4
541

List

5 Mile
by Name - All

Place
Div Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-Under
Age 30-39
Age 11-14

S Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/17/2015

Place
Gender
8
10
15
7
19
DNS
10
8
3
2
2
14
9

Gender

R 1 B s IO B s i 1 |

Chip Time
1:02:15.428
1:03:33.592
1:00:14.915
53:51.998
1:27:30.635
00:00.000
56:53.251
54:03.177
57:07.793
38:33.114
55:11.916
59:39.782
1:02:24.280

Gun Time
1:02:15.428
1:03:33.592
1:00:14.915
53:51.998
1:27:30.635
00:00.000
56:53.251
54:03.177
57:07.793
38:33.114
55:11.916
59:39.782
1:02:24.280

Page 2 of 2
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